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Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : STR

AAA

# T/0 Name CPSA

1= Christophe EE144367
Auvret

1= Guy Franklin EE99866

3 Charles Bardou EE133222

4= Chris EE96439
Childerhouse

4 Peter Goldsmith |[EE131721

6 Jonathan WW1997
Kendall

6= Richard Faulds |EE187

8 Billy Greenwood |[EE132464

9= George EE12652
Digweed

= Michael Hibbert |[EE126348
= Nathan Hales EE116118

12= Cheryl Hall EE103805

12= Gebben Miles UsS523827

12= Timothy EE94815
Simmons

15 Will Fennel uUs520714

15 William EE128828
Baughan

17= Andy Moon EE38554

17= Jake Moore EE120309

17= James Bradley- |[EE127052
Day

17= Todd Hitch UsS661804

21= Julian Freeman |EE86511

21= Karen Shedd US623116

23= Jamie EE43085
Brightman

23= John Lee EE95608

23= Ricky Draper EE126584

23= Toby Reed EE112174

23= Will Fenner EE128120

28= Andrew Calvert EE105861

28= Richard EE84951
Bunning

28= Stuart SS4553
Donaldson

31= Nicholas EE100978
Portlock

31= Oliver EE122920
Gooderham

33= Brett EE99343

Winstanley

Class
AAA*

AAA
AAA*
AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

Competition :

/

Scores by Class / Category

WSTR 23

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Date : 01/07/2023 09:00 - 07/07/2023 18:00

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Cat
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Ladies
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Ul ==

23
24
21

24
23

21
24
24

22
23
21
23
22

23
23

23
23
23

20
17
20
23

23
22
20
20
22
19
21
22
21

23

UNNN

24
24
25

23
23

24
24
23

23
24
23
21
24

23
20

23
21
25

25
23
22
21

20
24
24
23
21
23
19
22
22

21

Ul ww

24
23
24

24
24

23
20
21

21
23
23
23
20

21
22

20
25
21

20
23
24
20

22
19
22
20
24
21
23
19
19

19

4
4

4

25

Total

25 96/ 100
25 96/ 100
24, 95/ 100
24, 94/ 100
23/ 94/ 100
23/ 93/ 100
25 93/ 100
24, 92/ 100
23/ 91/ 100
25 91/ 100
21 91/ 100
23/ 90/ 100
23/ 90/ 100
24, 90/ 100
22/ 89/ 100
24, 89/ 100
22/ 88/ 100
19 88/ 100
19/ 88/ 100
23/ 88/ 100
24, 87/ 100
21 87/ 100
22, 86/ 100
21, 86/ 100
21 86/ 100
20, 86/ 100
23/ 86/ 100
18/ 85/ 100
22, 85/ 100
22, 85/ 100
21 84/ 100
22/ 84/ 100
20, 83/ 100
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33= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 21 21 19 83/ 100
33= Steve Scott EE69 AAA Senior Mens 20/ 20 21| 22 83/ 100
36= Andrew Clifton |EE73876 AAA Veteran Mens 200 20 21 21 82/ 100
36= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran Mens 200 22/ 22 18/ 82/ 100
38= Brody Woollard |[EE123128 |AAA Senior Mens 17 23| 20 21 81/ 100
38= Kevin Johnston |[EE99950 AAA Senior Mens 22, 22 17 20, 81/ 100
38= Tom John Jr. US502565 AAA SuperVeteran 21, 21 23 16/ 81/ 100
Mens
41= Connor Daniel US683674 |AAA Colt Mens 200 19 18 23 80/ 100
41= John Calandro |US545343 |AAA Senior Mens 21, 19 18 22| 80/ 100
v
41= Raymond US636939 |AAA Senior Mens 15, 20/ 23] 22| 80/ 100
McMaster
41= Steve Dickinson US538983 |AAA Veteran Mens 19 21| 18 22/ 80/ 100
45= Bert Stelly US630195 AAA SuperVeteran 200 18 21 20, 79/ 100
Mens
45= Jack EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 19 20/ 18 22 79/ 100
Whitehouse
45= Joss Read EE100921 |AAA Veteran Mens 21, 20 19 19/ 79/ 100
45= Ronnie Green |EE123409 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 19 18 20 79/ 100
49= Gwyn Presley |EE21122 AAA SuperVeteran 22| 18 18 20 78/ 100
Mens
49= Henry Arnold EE72679 AAA Senior Mens 21, 20, 20, 17, 78/ 100
49= Joakim Smith |EE45277 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 19 18 19/ 78/ 100
52= Brett US551723 AAA Senior Mens 19/ 21| 19, 18 77/ 100
Stolzenberg
52= Brian Gibson EE98291 AAA Veteran Mens 20, 20 17| 20 77/ 100
54= Nick Carter EE120341 |AAA Senior Mens 19 19, 20 18 76/ 100
54= Steven Randles [EE124877 |AAA Senior Mens 17/ 19| 21| 19 76/ 100
56 Phil Gamble US539689 AAA SuperVeteran 16/ 21| 17| 20 74/ 100
Mens
57 Peter Brockley |EE33879 AAA Veteran Mens 21 17 16/ 18 72/ 100
58 Craig Simpson |US534217 |AAA Senior 18/ 19| 14| 20 71/ 100
59 Bill Ethridge US540654 |AAA SuperVeteran 19, 17, 17, 17, 70/ 100
Mens

60 Oliver Durovic |EE132927 |AAA Senior Mens 17, 17/ 16, 12| 62/ 100
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AA

Layout 1
Stand 1
Round 1
Targets| 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Madison Sharpe |US629386 |AA* Senior Ladies 23| 24, 23| 20/ 90/ 100
1= Martin Doughty |[EE25609 AA Veteran Mens 24, 22/ 23 21/ 90/ 100
3= Edward Murrell |[EE104712 |AA¥* Senior Mens 22| 21 22| 23| 88/ 100
3= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 23 21 22, 22/ 88/ 100
5= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran Mens 22| 22 21| 22 87/ 100
5=

Chris EE94278 AA Senior Mens 23| 23 22| 19 87/ 100
Biddlecombe
= Mike Bartlett EE124451 | AA Senior Mens 19 23| 22 23 87/ 100
= Cory Kruse US527427 |AA* Senior Mens 22/ 24 20 20, 86/ 100

= John Newman |EE103026 |AA Senior Mens 21 21 23 21 86/ 100
= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 21 25 21 19/ 86/ 100
= Michael Neate |EE21303 AA Senior Mens 20/ 20 22| 24 86/ 100

12= Amy Easeman |EE124370 |AA Senior Ladies 21 21 21 22 85/ 100
12= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior Mens 200 21 23| 21 85/ 100
12= Jake Bowling EE122428 |AA Senior Mens 22| 20 19/ 24 85/ 100
12= Paul Poulter EE120868 |AA Senior Mens 22/ 22, 20/ 21 85/ 100
12= Scott Shuckford EE127437 |AA¥* Senior Mens 19 24| 21 21 85/ 100
17= Dan Bishop EE83702 AA Senior Mens 22| 22 21 19 84/ 100
17= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior Mens 20/ 25 17| 22 84/ 100
17= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior Mens 19 23| 22 20 84/ 100
20= Argun Ismet EE116300 |AA Senior Mens 20/ 21 19/, 23 83/ 100
20= Kevin Howland |EE36413 AA Veteran Mens 21 21 19| 22 83/ 100
20= Michael EE70885 AA Senior Mens 200 21 20 22 83/ 100
Pennington
23= Geir Lyngvaer |EE138598 |AA* Veteran Mens 17/ 23| 20/ 22 82/ 100
23= Glenn Halls EE131300 AA Senior Mens 23 18 21/ 20 82/ 100
23= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior Mens 22/ 23 18 19 82/ 100
23= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA Veteran Mens 21 22 19/ 20 82/ 100
27= Roger Deacon |EE88852 AA Senior Mens 14 24| 22 21 81/ 100
27= Ross Straker EE80861 AA* Senior Mens 22/ 21 15 23 81/ 100
29= Laurence EE110246 AA Veteran Mens 15 20/ 23 22 80/ 100
Greenleaf
29= Louis Mondesir |[EE113633 |AA Senior Mens 23 19 20 18 80/ 100
29= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 21 21 20 18 80/ 100
29= Thomas Weston EE103243 AA Senior Mens 20, 22 22| 16/ 80/ 100
33= Bent EE128908 |AA* Senior Mens 19 24| 15 21 79/ 100
Johannessen
33= David Fenner EE15838 AA Veteran Mens 22/ 17, 20, 20 79/ 100
33= Sean Smith EE131387 AA Senior Mens 22/ 19 20 18 79/ 100
33= Simon Fenner |EE19111 AA Veteran Mens 21 20 17, 21 79/ 100
37= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Senior Mens 18/ 19| 22| 19 78/ 100
37= Jake Gargett EE144621 AA Senior Mens 20/ 22 20/ 16/ 78/ 100
37= Nathan EE109962 |AAX* Senior Mens 15/ 23| 19, 21 78/ 100
Batchelor
40= Adrian Smith EE124651 AA Senior Mens 200 20 20 16 76/ 100
40= Andrew Swaine [EE121649 |AA Senior Mens 160 20, 20 20 76/ 100
40= Clive Scase EE122193 |AA Veteran Mens 22/ 18 17 19 76/ 100
40= David Kempley |[EE87054 AA Veteran Mens 19/ 18| 21| 18 76/ 100
40= Tim Evans EE129998 AA Veteran Mens 21 20 19 16 76/ 100
45 Jon Webb EE67225 AA Senior Mens 200 17 18 20/ 75/ 100
46= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Veteran Mens 17 17| 22 17/ 73/ 100
46= Lee Johns EE92845 AA Senior Mens 17, 19, 17 20 73/ 100

48 Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA Senior Mens 18 18| 19 17 72/ 100
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49 Christopher EE103091 AA SuperVeteran 200 16, 14 20, 70/ 100
Smith Mens

50 Glen Boxall EE57905 AA Veteran Mens 18/ 13| 19/ 13/ 63/ 100

51 Richard Clark US641891 AA Veteran Mens 11 12| 12| 11| 46/ 100

52 Matthew EE99919 AA Veteran Mens 18 22| 40/ 50

Sheppard
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A
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Hannah Gibson |[EE108958 A Senior Ladies 25 22 21 21 89/ 100
2= Adam Shale AU100005564 A* Senior Mens 23/ 22 24/ 19 88/ 100
2= John Woolley USs509003 A* SuperVeteran 23| 21 22| 22| 88/ 100
Mens
2= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 A Senior Mens 23| 20 22| 23 88/ 100
2= Paul Wilkinson |EE95667 A* Senior Mens 23| 24 23| 18 88/ 100
6= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 22) 22/ 21 22/ 87/ 100
6= R Mears EE147871 A* Senior Mens 23/ 21 21 22 87/ 100
= John Younger |EE134193 A* Veteran Mens 22/ 23 22, 19/ 86/ 100
= Mark Webster |EE126536 A Senior Mens 21 21 23 21 86/ 100
= Paul Cooper EE106295 A* Veteran Mens 23/ 19 21| 23 86/ 100
11= Ashley Gibbins |EE132435 A* Senior Mens 21 22 23| 19 85/ 100
11= Kyle Wallace NI14111I A* Senior Mens 21 22 21 21 85/ 100
11= Robert Palmer |EE27697 A* SuperVeteran 23/ 21 19 22 85/ 100
Mens
14= Charlotte EE98398 A Senior Ladies 22/ 22 18 22 84/ 100
Kerwood
14= Ivan Spencer EE35315 A Veteran Mens 21 22 21 20 84/ 100
16= Daniel Kidner SS4738 A Senior Mens 20/ 24 18| 21 83/ 100
16= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Senior Mens 20/ 23 20/ 20 83/ 100
16= Kelly Childs EE107104 A Senior Mens 21 22 18 22 83/ 100
16= Liam McDonnell 1111365 A Senior Mens 21 22 21| 19 83/ 100
16= Nick Canter EE113439 A Senior Mens 24/ 19 20/ 20 83/ 100
16= Robert Bruce SS2354 A SuperVeteran 22/ 21, 20 20 83/ 100
Mens
22= Andy Burton EE134143 A Senior Mens 20/ 20 19/ 23 82/ 100
22= Ira Kirenska EE113981 A Senior Ladies 21, 19 20 22 82/ 100
22= Philip Hayden |EE113020 A Senior Mens 23 19 21/ 19 82/ 100
22= Teddy Taylor EE144727 A Junior Mens 19, 20/ 22| 21 82/ 100
26= Craig Boddice |EE2145 A Senior Mens 20/ 18 21| 22 81/ 100
26= Glenn Goslin 1110668 A Senior Mens 21 21 19 20 81/ 100
26= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran Mens 19 21| 21, 20 81/ 100
26= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Veteran Mens 20/ 20 20/ 21 81/ 100
30= Andrew Vine EE71890 A Senior Mens 22/ 19, 24/ 15 80/ 100
30= Chris Morgan EE61 A Senior Mens 200 20, 18 22/ 80/ 100
30= Edward EE138825 A Senior Mens 23/ 20 19 18 80/ 100
Harrison
30= Glen Presley EE92739 A* Senior Mens 200 21 19 20, 80/ 100
30= Guy Robinson |EE133084 A Veteran Mens 19/ 21 19 21/ 80/ 100
30= Jacob ww2817 A* Junior Mens 17/ 20/ 21| 22/ 80/ 100
O'Loughlin
30= John Carlyle EE122888 A SuperVeteran 22/ 17, 22/ 19 80/ 100
Mens
30= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Veteran Mens 21, 19 20, 20/ 80/ 100
30= Philip Rust EE118348 A Senior Mens 21, 19 19 21, 80/ 100
39= Charles Milne  |[EE21256 A SuperVeteran 22| 23 18 16/ 79/ 100
Mens
39= Danny Smith EE49267 A Veteran Mens 21 19 20 19/ 79/ 100
39= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens 200 21 18 20, 79/ 100
Wilkinson
39= Peter Hamlin EE138613 A Senior Mens 200 19 19 21 79/ 100
39= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran Mens 20/ 19, 20/ 20/ 79/ 100
39= Tim Fenner EE25004 A Veteran Mens 21 21 18 19 79/ 100
45= Adrian Miles EE103341 A Senior Mens 21 20 20 17 78/ 100
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David Wallace

Jonathan
Buckenham
Robert
Humphreys
Chris Durkin
Kenneth
Bennett
Steven Csehi
Troy Thornell

Jonathan Blythe

PA Wilson
Paul Finney
Richard Potts

Stephen Ogden

Tristan
Yeomans

Ben Walker
Eric Chapman

Ian Jago
Oliver Johnson
Philip Buxton

Timothy Hatton

Tom Webb
Becky Clifton
Dominic Green

David Lidbetter

Lee Newman
Robert Calton
David Grundy
Ian Schwier
Paul Thomas
Tanya Faulds
Tim Connolly
Andrew
Kettlewood
James England
Nadine Gilder
Nick Moss
Philip
Blakeborough
Brian Evans
Graham Davie

Kevin Childs

David Rollason
David Wincott

Julian Brockley

Jurijs Kirenskis

NI543]

EE67482

EE19302

EE131952
EE67499

EE82796

EE143719
EE121279
EE113495
EE129151
EE130160
EE122340
EE114638

EE133625
EE1743

EE95773
EE117761
EE100756
EE118469
EE143751
EE127058
EE142659
EE131705
EE99993
EE22428
EE47236
EE125416
EE141375
EE1436
EE65100
EE89078

EE130708
EE112108
EE114600
EE131084

EE81062
EE3639

EE36385

EE19727
EE105986

EE85559
EE129202

Patrick Sobecke |US675729

Alan Sharp
Ian Cunliffe
Paul Brewster
Phil Archer
Jonti Spilman
Sean Hopper
Austin Bonnett

EE123688
EE117868
EE120610
EE134375
EE136662
EE126277
EE86557

A*

> > > > >x>xr>x>x >
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SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

P
ZN,
/
19 22
200 20
20 23
22| 18
21 18
15 20
18 21
17 21
21 16
22 17
22 15
200 20
20 21
200 20
21 24
17| 19
18] 20
21 19
18| 18
20 18
14 23
16/ 20
220 19
21 18
19 16
19 19
19 18
21 15
17 19
200 20
18] 19
17 19
19 21
18| 18
21 15
18] 15
16/ 18
20, 18
16/ 19
18] 20
15/ 20
13| 18
18| 18
16/ 18
20 16
13 17
18] 17
16/ 20
17| 14
14 20

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

16

18

21

18
19

21
21
20
20
17
22
16
19

15
14

16
18
17
20
19
21
21
16
17
18
15
17
17
18
15
18

18
16
19
20

16
20

13

17
15

19
19
18
17
20
20
14
16
18
18

21

20

14

19
19

21
17
18
19
20
17
20
16

20
16

23
19
18
19
18
16
17
16
17
20
19
18
19
18
17
16

17
15
16
15

21
16

19

17
16

15
19
15
17
12
18
19
15
18
14

78 /
78 /
78 /

77 /
77 /

77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74 /
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/

71/
71/
71/
71/

70/

69 /
69 /

69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
66 /

100

100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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95=
95=

99=
99=

103

104=
104=
106=
106=
106=
109=

109=
111
112
113

114
115

Liam Camp

Michael Wathen

Roger Miles
Colin Mortimer
Russell Allen
Sarah White
Tony Leonard

Nick Brace
Richard Kibble
Tom Cooper
Barry Mann
John Cooke
Sam King
Jonathan
Ellender

Kenneth Howell

Chris Brown
Chris Sayer
Michael Wragg

Barry Anning
Keith Walker

EE133175
EE114400
EE110322
EE130317
EE52040

EE103733
EE88361

EE142481
§52494
EE137386
EE123527
EE121663
EE83204
EE134756

EE126824
EE140288
EE105961
EE123787

EE135151
EE98598

>\ > > > > > > >\ > > > > > >

> > > >

> | >

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

/
T

&4
18 16
15 16
16 19
16 18
16 20
20 18
17 16
13 20
17 17
19 18
16 18
15 17
17 14
19 13
15 18
15 12
15 14
19 9
9 17
12 13

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

15
19
19
15
14
13
17

15
14
13
13
18
19
13

15
16
12
16

13
11

17
16
12
16
15
14
15

16
15
13
15
12
12
16

13
17
17
12

14
10

66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65/
65/
65/

64 /
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/
61/

61/
60 /
58 /
56 /

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Gerard Donnelly 1111364 B Senior Mens 24/ 20 20 23 87/ 100
2 Andrew Heron EE127810 B Senior Mens 23 19 21| 22 85/ 100
3= Laurent Fava EE138552 B* Senior Mens 24/ 20 19 20 83/ 100
3= Paul Simpson EE67907 B* Senior Mens 22/ 19 21 21/ 83/ 100
5 Rob Reynolds EE35542 B* Senior Mens 22| 17 22| 21 82/ 100
6 Charlie Faulds EE131007 B Colt Mens 24, 21 20 16/ 81/ 100
7= Adam Pierre EE141438 B Senior Mens 24/ 20 18 18 80/ 100
7= James Stott EE133581 B Senior Mens 21 21 22| 16 80/ 100
9= Archie Alexander |EE141533 B Colt Mens 200 19 18 22 79/ 100
9= Paul Fulford EE144350 B Senior Mens 18/ 21| 20/ 20 79/ 100
9= Sharad Singhal EE108378 B Senior Mens 24| 16 23| 16/ 79/ 100
12= Benjamin Jordan |EE144586 B Colt Mens 19 21| 20 18 78/ 100
12= Graham Mcleod EE24969 B SuperVeteran 19 22| 18 19 78/ 100
Mens
= Keith Evans EE107631 B Senior Mens 21 16 17| 24 78/ 100
12= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 B Veteran Mens 200 20 21 17 78/ 100
Thomas
12= Sam Newton EE132199 B* Senior Mens 17 18| 21, 22 78/ 100
12= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 19 17| 22 20 78/ 100
18= Callum Noble EE142293 B Senior Mens 200 20 18 19 77/ 100
18= Mark Mcateer NI136VV B* Senior Mens 19/ 20/ 20/ 18 77/ 100
18= Sean McQuaid EE141842 B Senior Mens 23| 20 18| 16/ 77/ 100
18= Trevor Francis EE88121 B Veteran Mens 21 14 20, 22 77/ 100
22= Ian Gander EE108297 B Senior Mens 19 15/ 19 23 76/ 100
22= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 B Veteran 20/ 20 18| 18 76/ 100
Ladies
22= Robert Honour EE128554 B Senior Mens 200 19 20 17 76/ 100
25= Anthony Cross EE138556 B Senior Mens 19 20/ 18 18 75/ 100
25= David Fisher EE124569 B Senior Mens 20/ 19 18| 18 75/ 100
25= Paul Colsell EE141498 B Senior Mens 21, 17, 19 18/ 75/ 100
25= Stefan SW888599 |B* Senior Mens 19 20/ 18 18 75/ 100
Samuelsson
29 Paul Moore EE144315 B Veteran Mens 19 20/ 19 16 74/ 100
30= Kirk Sheeley EE147829 B* Veteran Mens 17, 20/ 18 18 73/ 100
30= Mark Legge WwWw2124 B Senior Mens 18/ 20/ 16/ 19 73/ 100
30= Nigel Lane EE132782 B Veteran Mens 22| 16, 19| 16 73/ 100
30= Nigel Smith EE19260 B Veteran Mens 22/ 15 16, 20/ 73/ 100
30= Richard McCready US540566 |B* SuperVeteran 17/ 18| 18 20 73/ 100
Mens
30= Simon Pearse EE131683 B Senior Mens 19 18/ 18 18 73/ 100
36= Andrejs Hotulovs |EE147852 B* Senior Mens 17, 21| 17| 17, 72/ 100
36= Caspian Till EE142709 B Junior Mens 21 21 17 13 72/ 100
36= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior Ladies 200 19 16, 17, 72/ 100
36= David Johns EE72013 B Veteran Mens 23 18 15 16/ 72/ 100
36= Gavin Collinson EE139015 B Senior Mens 17 18| 16, 21 72/ 100
36= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM B* Senior Mens 17/ 21| 16, 18 72/ 100
42= Andrew Anderson |[EE107279 B Veteran Mens 23] 20 16, 12| 71/ 100
42= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 B Veteran Mens 17/ 21| 16, 17 71/ 100
42= Paul Romaine EE1001 B Veteran Mens 17, 20/ 18 16, 71/ 100
42= Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran Mens 19/ 15/ 18/ 19 71/ 100
42= Scott Whiteside EE130509 B* Senior Mens 16 21| 16 18 71/ 100
42= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior Mens 18 13| 22 18 71/ 100
48= Adam Johnson EE105491 B Senior Mens 19 17/ 15 19 70/ 100
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48= Christine Atkinson |[EE118762 B Senior Ladies 19 18/ 17 16/ 70/ 100
48= Christopher EE12484 B SuperVeteran 16/ 18 19, 17 70/ 100
Dennis Mens
48= Gordon Bucknor |US669642 |B* Senior Mens 16/ 21| 14| 19 70/ 100
48= Jacopo Adamati EE147838 B* Colt Mens 14 22| 17 17 70/ 100
48= James Savage EE129618 B Senior Mens 18/ 18 19/ 15 70/ 100
48= Karl Miles EE126705 B Junior Mens 19) 22| 17/ 12| 70/ 100
48= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior Mens 19 20/ 15 16, 70/ 100
56= Alex Higgs EE125603 B Veteran Mens 21 16/ 14 18 69/ 100
56= Anthony Hoskins |EE89013 B Veteran Mens 19/ 20/ 16/ 14/ 69/ 100
56= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran Mens 15 19| 21 14 69/ 100
56= Edward Waite EE105871 B SuperVeteran 16/ 15/ 20/ 18 69/ 100
Mens
56= Liz Salmon EE121291 B Veteran 16/ 18| 16/ 19 69/ 100
Ladies
56= Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior Mens 17 17| 18 17 69/ 100
56= Mark Noble EE139046 B Veteran Mens 14 15/ 19 21 69/ 100
63= Ben Kettlewood EE98505 B Senior Mens 13 17| 19 19 68/ 100
63= Martin Nobbs EE147074 B Veteran Mens 15 21| 16/ 16, 68/ 100
63= Nicholas Carey EE144052 B Senior Mens 17/ 19/ 14| 18 68/ 100
63= Ryan Fisher EE107471 B Senior Mens 18/ 19| 18| 13/ 68/ 100
67= Guy Watson EE88677 B Veteran Mens 20/ 16 16/ 15 67/ 100
67= Jennie Cartwright |[EE121940 B Senior Ladies 21 17 15/ 14 67/ 100
67= John Smith EE8538 B SuperVeteran 15 15/ 18 19 67/ 100
Mens
67= Nigel Tubb EE107185 B Senior Mens 15/ 21| 15/ 16/ 67/ 100
67= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior Mens 17/ 17| 18| 15 67/ 100
72= Alan Bates EE106925 B SuperVeteran 200 20 13 13/ 66/ 100
Mens
72= Brian Kerr SS6398 B Veteran Mens 18 17| 18 13 66/ 100
72= James O'Driscoll |EE111094 B Senior Mens 16/ 17| 18| 15 66/ 100
72= John Longstaff EE129176 B SuperVeteran 20, 16, 17| 13 66/ 100
Mens
72= Nick Webster EE36743 B SuperVeteran 16 15/ 19 16 66/ 100
Mens
72= Sean Teversham |EE124046 B Senior Mens 19 18| 14 15 66/ 100
78= Becky Kibble 556262 B Senior Ladies 17, 16/ 15 17, 65/ 100
78= James Mcguire EE129598 B Veteran Mens 16/ 15/ 17/ 17, 65/ 100
78= Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior Ladies 16/ 17| 20/ 12| 65/ 100
81= Paul Snell EE127744 B Veteran Mens 19 18/ 10 17 64/ 100
81= William Uppington EE133474 B SuperVeteran 16/ 14| 16/ 18 64/ 100
Mens
83= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 12| 14| 18| 19 63/ 100
83= Malcolm Allen EE104548 B SuperVeteran 12 17| 17 17 63/ 100
Mens
85= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran Mens 15/ 16/ 19| 12| 62/ 100
85= Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran Mens 16, 16/ 16/ 14 62/ 100
85= Gary Symes EE121290 B Veteran Mens 16/ 16| 15/ 15 62/ 100
85= James Bishop EE31343 B SuperVeteran 19 16| 13| 14, 62/ 100
Mens
85= Konstantinos EE145593 B Senior Mens 14 15/ 19 14 62/ 100
Maselis
85= Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior Mens 17 14| 19, 12| 62/ 100
85= Sean Howard EE117766 B Veteran Mens 17, 17| 13 15 62/ 100
92 Paul Holmes EE120730 B Veteran Mens 15 13| 15 18 61/ 100
93 Roy Jones EE31122 B SuperVeteran 16/ 15/ 16/ 13 60/ 100
Mens
94 Richard EE40289 B Senior Mens 15/ 17| 16/ 11 59/ 100
Pennington
95= Lee Davis EE114593 B Veteran Mens 19/ 10/ 13| 16/ 58/ 100

95= Steven Cox EE35370 B* Senior Mens 2. 20, 18 18 58/ 100
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97= David Sheldrake |EE119244 B Veteran Mens 19 15/ 10 13 57/ 100
97= Paul Carter EE139233 B Senior Mens 13 17 14| 13 57/ 100
99 Andrew Jones EE133777 B Senior Mens 13 14| 11 17 55/ 100
100 Philip Gerrans EE141433 B Senior Mens 100 17/ 13, 10 50/ 100
101 Hugh Calloway EE133757 B Senior Mens 13] 13| 12| 11 49/ 100
102 John Mole EE120451 B SuperVeteran 13 13 8 14/ 48/ 100

Mens
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Lucy Earl EE141076 C Junior Ladies 200 21 22/ 19 82/ 100
2 Paul Byrne 1110380 C Senior Mens 18 22 18 21 79/ 100
3 David Taylor EE134744 C* Senior Mens 23 17, 21 17, 78/ 100
4 Jason Machin EE131998 C* Senior Mens 22/ 19, 20 16/ 77/ 100
5= Christopher EE90575 C* Senior Mens 19 22 20 15 76/ 100
Smith
5= Robert Arthurs NI208I c* SuperVeteran 19, 17/ 22| 18 76/ 100
Mens
= Jake Davis EE146706 C Junior Mens 200 21 15 19 75/ 100
= James Peatfield |[EE141222 C Junior Mens 19 20 16/ 20 75/ 100
= Michael Hart EE138920 C Senior Mens 200 18 21/ 16 75/ 100
10= Alasdair Turnbull |[SS6639 C Junior Mens 19 20 18 17/ 74/ 100
10= Darren Wall EE124233 C* Senior Mens 18 17 20 19 74/ 100
10= Michael Smith EE140598 C* Senior Mens 200 19 20 15 74/ 100
10= Ruben Calton EE136475 C Colt Mens 16/ 18 21| 19 74/ 100
10= Wendy McMaster |US657952 C* Senior Ladies 20/ 19 21| 14 74/ 100
15= Anthony Darby |I111438 C Senior 18 18 18 19, 73/ 100
15= Kyle Graves EE147890 C* Senior Mens 19 18 19 17 73/ 100
15= Lya Auvret EE147831 C* Colt Ladies 200 18 18 17 73/ 100
15= Rod Baldwin EE106631 C* Senior Mens 19/ 20 20/ 14 73/ 100
19= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior Mens 166 16 19 21 72/ 100
19= Bernard Maguire 116275 C Veteran Mens 17, 20 18 17 72/ 100
19= Edward Rees WW2258 C* Senior Mens 17 19 20 16 72/ 100
19= Toni Dixon EE141780 C* Senior Ladies 21, 21 15 15 72/ 100
23= Ashley Shuckford |[EE142960 C* Senior Mens 20/ 22/ 15/ 14 71/ 100
23= James Scullion NI165PP C* Senior Mens 18 18 19 16/ 71/ 100
23= Jon Salve EE122679 C* Veteran Mens 18/ 17 20/ 16/ 71/ 100
Haakedal
23= Kevin Cauley EE147941 C* Senior Mens 24, 17, 18 12/ 71/ 100
23= Mark Magill NI123BB C* Senior Mens 18 19 17, 17, 71/ 100
28= Brian Mooney 1111424 C* Senior Mens 17, 17 17 19 70/ 100
28= Kevin Mullis EE143525 C Senior Mens 17, 15 19 19 70/ 100
28= Lenin Thompson |US544086 C* Senior Mens 14 19 20 17 70/ 100
28= Robert Grice EE53040 C* Senior Mens 17, 19 17 17/ 70/ 100
28= Roger Grimshaw |EE131771 C Veteran Mens 19/ 20 17| 14 70/ 100
28= Russell Coo EE116099 C Veteran Mens 200 18 15 17 70/ 100
28= Sian Hoskins EE126098 C Veteran 200 18 18 14 70/ 100
Ladies
35= Alan Speir US625184 C* SuperVeteran 14/ 20 19| 16 69/ 100
Mens
35= Bruce Taylor EE142616 C* Senior Mens 16/ 20 17| 16/ 69/ 100
35= Curtis Grice EE146746 C* Senior Mens 19 14 16/ 20 69/ 100
35= Dion Shoemark |EE129526 C* Senior Mens 17/ 16/ 18| 18 69/ 100
35= Michael EE130087 C Veteran Mens 14/ 22 18| 15 69/ 100
Stonehouse
35= Ryan Murrell EE145269 C Senior Mens 19/ 16/ 16/ 18 69/ 100
35= Xuhai Duan EE147935 C* Senior Mens 20/ 17 16/ 16/ 69/ 100
42= Coen Inr SA5743 C* Junior Mens 19 17 12 20 68/ 100
Vermaak
42= Mark Langford EE93902 * Veteran Mens 17 18 16/ 17 68/ 100

C
42= Mark Varcoe EE143544 C Senior Mens 18 17 16, 17 68/ 100
42= Matthew Fisher EE128294 C Senior Mens 17 16/ 20 15 68/ 100
42= Ricky Davis EE115946 C Senior Mens 20, 15 15 18 68/ 100
47= Anthony Bates EE115302 C Veteran Mens 18 15 19/ 15 67/ 100
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Ashley

Cumberland
Harry Leese
James Cheer
John Mitchell

Nicholas
Hamatsos
Richard Nutt

Socrates
Pilipasidis
Thomas Howe
Colin Burrows

James Pengilley
Mark Colclough

Ronald Adair
Thomas Johns

Vicky Lipscombe-

Kettel
Gaye Shale

Matthew Willetts

Neil OBrien
Paul White
Ava Cauley
Callum Unsted
Chelsea King
David Drane
Lain Blamey
Stephen
Armstrong
David Pope
Garry Head
John Grice

Lucy Christie
Tony Ringrose
Bayram Baysal
Keith Hoskin
Marcus Iddon
Richard Castell

Richard Hoskins

Robert Scotford-

Smith
Robin Traquair

Stephen Crowley
Stuart Alexander

Francina
Mattinson
Henrik Alstad

Ian Woodliffe

Lawrence McArdle

Matthew Shayle

Max Cloarec
Simon Tynan

Thomas Woods

Hugh O'Hara
Jason Gibson

EE115816

EE146440
EE132399
EE5000

EE117008

EE139391

EE147850

EE98122
EE122607
EE130129
EE103389
NI155E
EE143724
556962

AU100000827
EE143571
EE131831
EE62297
EE147940
EE145074
EE138618
EE127504
EE129813
EE73163

EE137706
EE143614
EE9223

EE143253
EE141427
EE131671
EE122170
EE13911

EE129348
EE137999

EE146089

556785

EE137814
EE144878
EE121693

EE128777

EE110960
119176

EE141074
EE86483
EE120688
1110374
119346
EE128558

C*

Cx*

C*

C*
C
C
C*
C*
C
C*

C*
C*
C
C
C*
C
C*
C*
C
C*

C*
C*
C*

C
C
C*
C
C*
C*
C

ellelelle! 0O

(@]
*

*

OOOOQO (el@!

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

/

D/

-

+

/

21

17

16
17
18
18
17
19
13

16
16
15
16
16
15
18
17
18
16

18
19
11

17
15
15
16
16
16
19

11

15
18
17
19

14

13
15

15
15
17
17
16
13

17

16
13
15
18

16

16
19

14
17
18
18
13
19

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

17

13
14
18

17

18

16

18
18
17
16
16
18
18

12
18
13
14
18
17
15
16
12
17

15
17
17

13
16
18
14
16
17
14

18

17
16
17
13

14

16
14

17
16
13
12
16
15

15

18
16
18

13

9

16

16
15
14
15
13
13
18

17
16
17
16
13
18
14
16
16
15

14
14
17

16
18
16
15
15
15
14

16

14
15
13
11

17

16
13

15
13
13
14
15
13

67/

67/
67/
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67/
67/

67/
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62/
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100

100

100

100

100
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100
100
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100

100
100
100
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100
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100
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100
100
100

100
100
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100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
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94 = Paul Nelson SS4309 C Veteran Mens 19 14 13 14/ 60/ 100
94 = Tina Henshaw EE138867 C Veteran 14/ 11 19 16/ 60/ 100
Ladies
98= Colin Noble SS6695 C Senior Mens 11 12 16/ 20 59/ 100
98= Doug Vidler EE106013 C Veteran Mens 16 15 12/ 16 59/ 100
98= Henrik Nilsson SW2584835 C* Veteran Mens 166 14 12 17 59/ 100
98= Martin Wall EE138989 C Senior Mens 14/ 12/ 19| 14 59/ 100
98= Trevor Wilson NI4528 C* SuperVeteran 17 16/ 14, 12 59/ 100
Mens
103= Hamilton Hunt US503162 C* Veteran Mens 14/ 14 14| 16/ 58/ 100
103= Hannah Guy EE144435 C* Senior Ladies 17, 13 13 15 58/ 100
103= Jedson Herman |EE146401 C* Colt Mens 10/ 22 14| 12| 58/ 100
106 John Stores EE140754 C Veteran Mens 15 15 12, 15 57/ 100
107= Ben Whitehouse EE137532 C* Senior Mens 166 15 12 13/ 56/ 100
107= David Nester EE144583 C Senior Mens 17 13 14 12| 56/ 100
107= Jamie Whitton EE131275 C* Senior Mens 131 13 15 15 56/ 100
110 Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior Mens 14 18 12 11 55/ 100
111= David Thomas EE106284 C* Veteran Mens 11, 15 15 13 54/ 100
111= Edward Walters |EE128380 C* Senior Mens 19 15 11 9 54/ 100
111= Finley Cloarec EE130216 C* Junior Mens 120 17 13 12| 54/ 100
111= Robert Allen EE110244 C* Veteran Mens 16 13 11 14 54/ 100
111= Stephen Gardner EE147118 C Veteran Mens 11, 15 14 14 54/ 100
111= Tom Hayler EE140665 C Senior Mens 15/ 18 11 100 54/ 100
117= Adam Spackman |[EE110016 C* Senior Mens 12 15 14 12| 53/ 100
117= Joe Goslin 1110667 C Veteran Mens 100 10 19 14 53/ 100
117= Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior Mens 17/ 11 13| 12| 53/ 100
117= Luke Stevens EE115045 C* Senior Mens 13] 14 9 17 53/ 100
117= Todd Walsh EE133426 C SuperVeteran 9 16/ 15 13 53/ 100
Mens
122= Felix Lindstrom SW640282 C* Senior Mens 13 16/ 16 7/ 52/ 100
122= Lee Monk EE139463 C Senior Mens 15 9 12/ 16 52/ 100
122= Ross Fulford EE147977 C* Senior Mens 13 13/ 15 11 52/ 100
122= Stephen Piper EE89322 C* Veteran Mens 11, 16/ 11| 14/ 52/ 100
122= Stewart Mcquitty |[NI500G Cc* SuperVeteran 11 17 13| 11 52/ 100
Mens
127= Mathew EE147846 C* Senior Mens 15 15 10 11 51/ 100
Cookesley
127= Stephen Williams EE125282 C SuperVeteran 11 11 13 16/ 51/ 100
Mens
129= Andrew Smedley |AU100005081 C* Senior Mens 18 13 8/ 11 50/ 100
129= Lewis Brooks EE145845 C* Senior Mens 100 14 13 13/ 50/ 100
129= Neil White EE144849 C* Senior Mens 11, 14 15 10 50/ 100
132 Jim Grant EES0057 C SuperVeteran 16/ 11 10| 12/ 49/ 100
Mens
133 James Darnton EE146298 C Senior Mens 13 17, 10 8 48/ 100
134= David Christie EE143698 C Senior Mens 15 14| 12 6 47/ 100
134= Neil Gillies EE137325 C Veteran Mens 100 11 12 14 47/ 100
136= Dean Andrews EE147371 C Senior Mens 10 9 14 13 46/ 100
136= James Marks EE144985 C* Senior Mens 12/ 10 12| 12| 46/ 100
138 Jordan Moran UsS680324 C* Senior Mens 10 15 6 11 42/ 100
139 Iain Carter EE137007 C Veteran Mens 9 14 8 10/ 41/ 100
140 Myles MacMahon |[EE144034 C* Veteran Mens 11 8 4 15 38/ 100
141= David Roseman |EE137170 C* Senior Mens 4 13 9 11 37/ 100
141= Gareth Locker EE148511 C* Senior Mens 14 9 7 7 37/ 100
141= Stephen Porter EE144262 C* Veteran Mens 9 7 12 9 37/ 100
144 Ian Garlick EE146607 C* Veteran Mens 7 14 6 9 36/ 100
145 Nadene Smedley AU100006246 C* Senior Ladies 7 5 6 9 27/ 100
146 Jonathan Bye EE147139 C* Veteran Mens 9 11 1 4, 25/ 100
147 Paul Mitchell EE139441 C* SuperVeteran 4 1 6 3 14/ 100

Mens
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Charlie Faulds |EE131007 B Colt Mens 24| 21 20 16 81/ 100
2 Connor Daniel US683674 AAA Colt Mens 200 19 18| 23 80/ 100
3 Archie EE141533 B Colt Mens 200 19 18 22/ 79/ 100
Alexander
4 Benjamin EE144586 |B Colt Mens 19 21 20 18 78/ 100
Jordan
5 Ruben Calton EE136475 C Colt Mens 16/ 18 21/ 19/ 74/ 100
6 Lya Auvret EE147831 |C* Colt 20/ 18 18 17 73/ 100
Ladies
7 Jacopo Adamati |[EE147838 B* Colt Mens 14 22 17/ 17 70/ 100
8 Lain Blamey EE129813 C Colt Mens 18 18 12| 16 64/ 100
9 Jedson Herman |[EE146401 C* Colt Mens 10/ 22 14 12/ 58/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Todd Hitch UsS661804 AAA Junior 200 25/ 20 23 88/ 100
Mens
2 Karen Shedd US623116 AAA Junior 200 22 24 21 87/ 100
Ladies
3= Lucy Earl EE141076 |C Junior 200 21 22/ 19 82/ 100
Ladies
3= Teddy Taylor EE144727 A Junior 19 20 22 21 82/ 100
Mens
5 Jacob WW2817 A* Junior 17/ 20 21| 22/ 80/ 100
O'Loughlin Mens
6 Troy Thornell EE143719 A Junior 18 21 21 17 77/ 100
Mens
7= Jake Davis EE146706 |C Junior 200 21 15 19 75/ 100
Mens
7= James Peatfield EE141222 |C Junior 19 20 16, 20 75/ 100
Mens
9 Alasdair SS6639 C Junior 19 20 18 17 74/ 100
Turnbull Mens
10 Caspian Till EE142709 B Junior 21 21 17 13 72/ 100
Mens
11 Karl Miles EE126705 B Junior 19/ 22 17/ 12/ 70/ 100
Mens
12 Coen Inr SA5743 C* Junior 19 17 12 20 68/ 100
Vermaak Mens
13 Jonti Spilman EE136662 A Junior 166 20 16/ 15 67/ 100
Mens
14 Ava Cauley EE147940 |C* Junior 16/ 17 18| 13| 64/ 100
Ladies
15 Lucy Christie EE143253 |C Junior 17/ 17 13| 16/ 63/ 100
Ladies
16 Finley Cloarec |EE130216 |C* Junior 120 17 13 12 54/ 100

Mens
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AAA Senior 21, 23 23 23/ 90/ 100
Ladies
1= Madison Sharpe |US629386 AA* Senior 23| 24, 23] 20/ 90/ 100
Ladies
3 Hannah Gibson EE108958 A Senior 25 22 21 21 89/ 100
Ladies
4 Karen Shedd UsS623116 AAA Junior 200 22 24 21 87/ 100
Ladies
5 Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior 21 21 21| 22| 85/ 100
Ladies
6 Charlotte EE98398 A Senior 22, 22 18 22/ 84/ 100
Kerwood Ladies
7= Ira Kirenska EE113981 A Senior 21 19 20 22 82/ 100
Ladies
7= Lucy Earl EE141076 C Junior 200 21 22/ 19 82/ 100
Ladies
9 Natasha Vadasz |EE105601 B Veteran 200 20 18 18 76/ 100
Ladies
10= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior 14 23| 21 16, 74/ 100
Ladies
10= Wendy McMaster US657952 C* Senior 200 19 21 14, 74/ 100
Ladies
12 Lya Auvret EE147831 C* Colt 200 18 18 17 73/ 100
Ladies
13= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior 200 19 16/ 17 72/ 100
Ladies
13= Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior 17, 19| 18 18 72/ 100
Ladies
13= Toni Dixon EE141780 C* Senior 21, 21 15 15 72/ 100
Ladies
16 Nadine Gilder EE112108 A Senior 19 21| 16 15 71/ 100
Ladies
17= Christine EE118762 B Senior 19 18| 17 16 70/ 100
Atkinson Ladies
17= Sian Hoskins EE126098 C Veteran 200 18 18 14 70/ 100
Ladies
19 Liz Salmon EE121291 B Veteran 16, 18| 16/ 19 69/ 100
Ladies
20 Jennie Cartwright |[EE121940 B Senior 21 17 15 14 67/ 100
Ladies
21 Vicky Lipscombe- |SS6962 C* Senior 13| 17| 18| 18 66/ 100
Kettel Ladies
22= Becky Kibble 556262 B Senior 17 16/ 15 17 65/ 100
Ladies
22= Gaye Shale AU100000827 C* Senior 16/ 20/ 12| 17 65/ 100
Ladies
22= Sarah White EE103733 A Senior 20, 18 13 14/ 65/ 100
Ladies
22= Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior 16, 17| 20 12 65/ 100
Ladies
26= Ava Cauley EE147940 C* Junior 16/ 17/ 18 13| 64/ 100
Ladies
26= Chelsea King EE138618 c* Senior 18 17/ 15 14| 64/ 100

Ladies
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28 Lucy Christie EE143253 C Junior 17, 17| 13 16 63/ 100
Ladies
29 Francina EE121693 C Senior 19 18/ 13 11 61/ 100
Mattinson Ladies
30 Tina Henshaw EE138867 C Veteran 14| 11 19 16/ 60/ 100
Ladies
31 Hannah Guy EE144435 C* Senior 17 13| 13 15 58/ 100
Ladies
32 Nadene Smedley |AU100006246 C* Senior 7 5 6 9/ 27/ 100

Ladies
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Mens

Layout 1 2 3 4

Stand 1 2 3 4

Round 1 2 3 4

Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Christophe Auvret EE144367 AAA* |Senior Mens 25 25 21 25 96/ 100
1= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 23| 24 24| 25 96/ 100
3 Charles Bardou EE133222 AAA* |Senior Mens 24 24 23| 24 95/ 100
4= Chris Childerhouse EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 21 25 24, 24 94/ 100
4= Peter Goldsmith EE131721 AAA Senior Mens 24| 23 24| 23 94/ 100
6= Jonathan Kendall 'WW1997 AAA Senior Mens 23 23 24/ 23 93/ 100
6= Richard Faulds EE187 AAA Senior Mens 21 24, 23 25 93/ 100
8 Billy Greenwood EE132464 AAA Senior Mens 24| 24 20/ 24 92/ 100
9= George Digweed |EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 24, 23 21 23/ 91/ 100
9= Michael Hibbert EE126348 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 23 21 25 91/ 100
9= Nathan Hales EE116118 AAA Senior Mens 23| 24 23| 21 91/ 100
12= Gebben Miles US523827 AAA Senior Mens 23 21 23 23/ 90/ 100
12= Martin Doughty EE25609 AA Veteran Mens 24| 22/ 23| 21| 90/ 100
12= Timothy Simmons EE94815 AAA Senior Mens 22| 24 20/ 24 90/ 100
15= Will Fennel UsS520714 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 23 21| 22 89/ 100
15= William Baughan |EE128828 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 20 22| 24 89/ 100
17= Adam Shale AU100005564 A* Senior Mens 23/ 22 24/ 19 88/ 100
17= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 23 20/ 22 88/ 100
17= Edward Murrell EE104712 AA* Senior Mens 22/ 21 22 23/ 88/ 100
17= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 21 25 19 88/ 100
17= James Bradley- EE127052 AAA Senior Mens 23| 25 21| 19 88/ 100
Day
17= John Woolley US509003 A* SuperVeteran 23/ 21 22| 22 88/ 100
Mens

17= Luke Mortimer EE141168 A Senior Mens 23| 20 22| 23 88/ 100
17= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 A* Senior Mens 23| 24 23| 18 88/ 100
17= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 23 21 22/ 22 88/ 100
17= Todd Hitch US661804 AAA Junior Mens 200 25/ 20 23 88/ 100
27= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran Mens 22| 22 21| 22 87/ 100
27= Chris Biddlecombe |[EE94278 AA Senior Mens 23/ 23 22/ 19 87/ 100
27= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 22| 22 21| 22 87/ 100
27= Gerard Donnelly 1111364 B Senior Mens 24/ 20 20/ 23 87/ 100
27= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA Veteran Mens 17 23| 23 24 87/ 100
27= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior Mens 19 23| 22 23/ 87/ 100
27= R Mears EE147871 A* Senior Mens 23| 21 21| 22 87/ 100
34= Cory Kruse uUs527427 AA* Senior Mens 22| 24 20/ 20/ 86/ 100
34= Jamie Brightman |EE43085 AAA Senior Mens 23| 21 20/ 22 86/ 100
34= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 23] 20 22 21 86/ 100
34= John Newman EE103026 AA Senior Mens 21 21 23 21 86/ 100
34= John Younger EE134193 A* Veteran Mens 22/ 23 22/ 19 86/ 100
34= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 21 25/ 21/ 19 86/ 100
34= Mark Webster EE126536 A Senior Mens 21 21 23 21 86/ 100
34= Michael Neate EE21303 AA Senior Mens 200 20 22| 24 86/ 100
34= Paul Cooper EE106295 A* Veteran Mens 23] 19 21 23 86/ 100
34= Ricky Draper EE126584 AAA Senior Mens 22| 24 19/ 21| 86/ 100
34= Toby Reed EE112174 AAA Senior Mens 200 24 22/ 20 86/ 100
34= Will Fenner EE128120 AAA Senior Mens 200 23 20 23 86/ 100
46= Andrew Calvert EE105861 AAA Senior Mens 22| 21 24/ 18 85/ 100
46= Andrew Heron EE127810 B Senior Mens 23/ 19 21| 22 85/ 100
46= Ashley Gibbins EE132435 A* Senior Mens 21 22/ 23 19/ 85/ 100
46= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior Mens 20/ 21 23| 21 85/ 100
46= Jake Bowling EE122428 AA Senior Mens 22/ 200 19 24 85/ 100

46= Kyle Wallace NI14111 A* Senior Mens 21 22/ 21 21 85/ 100
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46=

46
46
57
57
57
57
57
57
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63
63
63

63
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97

46=

Paul Poulter

Richard Bunning

Robert Palmer

Scott Shuckford
Stuart Donaldson

Dan Bishop
Ivan Spencer
Scott Barnett
Kevin Young

Nicholas Portlock
Oliver Gooderham

Argun Ismet

Brett Winstanley

Daniel Kidner
Jaymie Sole
Kelly Childs
Kevin Howland
Laurent Fava

Liam McDonnell

Michael
Pennington
Nick Canter
Paul Batchelor
Paul Simpson
Robert Bruce

Steve Scott
Andrew Clifton
Andy Burton
Geir Lyngvaer
Glenn Halls

Grant Pendleton

Peter Jarvis
Phil Smith
Philip Hayden
Rob Reynolds
Teddy Taylor

Brody Woollard

Charlie Faulds
Craig Boddice
Glenn Goslin

Kevin Johnston

Mark Kettel
Nigel Gilder
Roger Deacon
Ross Straker
Tom John Jr.

Adam Pierre
Andrew Vine
Chris Morgan
Connor Daniel

Edward Harrison

Glen Presley
Guy Robinson

Jacob O'Loughlin

James Stott
John Carlyle

EE120868
EE84951
EE27697

EE127437
S54553
EE83702
EE35315
EE87191
EE119987
EE100978
EE122920
EE116300
EE99343
S54738
EE127262
EE107104
EE36413
EE138552
1111365
EE70885

EE113439
EE108791
EE67907
552354

EE69
EE73876
EE134143
EE138598
EE131300
WW377
EE83557
EE26380
EE113020
EE35542
EE144727
EE123128
EE131007
EE2145
1110668
EE99950
EE27999
EE74086
EE88852
EE80861
US502565

EE141438
EE71890
EE61
uS683674
EE138825
EE92739
EE133084
Ww2817
EE133581
EE122888

John Calandro IV |US545343

AA
AAA
AX

AA*
AAA
AA

AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA

AA
B*

AA

AAA
B*

AAA
AAA

AA*
AA
AA
AA
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97= Laurence EE110246 AA Veteran Mens 15 20/ 23 22 80/ 100
Greenleaf
97= Louis Mondesir EE113633 AA Senior Mens 23 19, 20, 18 80/ 100
97= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 21 21 20 18 80/ 100
97= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Veteran Mens 21, 19, 20, 20/ 80/ 100
97= Philip Rust EE118348 A Senior Mens 21 19 19/ 21 80/ 100
97= Raymond US636939 AAA  |Senior Mens 15 20/ 23] 22/ 80/ 100
McMaster
97= Steve Dickinson US538983 AAA Veteran Mens 19 21| 18 22/ 80/ 100
97= Thomas Weston EE103243 AA Senior Mens 200 22/ 22 16/ 80/ 100
116= Archie Alexander |EE141533 B Colt Mens 200 19 18 22 79/ 100
116= Bent Johannessen EE128908 AA* Senior Mens 19 24| 15 21 79/ 100
116= Bert Stelly US630195 AAA SuperVeteran 20/ 18 21| 20/ 79/ 100
Mens
116= Charles Milne EE21256 A SuperVeteran 22| 23 18| 16/ 79/ 100
Mens
116= Danny Smith EE49267 A Veteran Mens 21 19 20/ 19 79/ 100
116= David Fenner EE15838 AA Veteran Mens 22/ 17, 20, 20 79/ 100
116= Edward Wilkinson |[EE60680 A Veteran Mens 20/ 21 18/ 20 79/ 100
116= Jack Whitehouse |EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 19 20/ 18 22/ 79/ 100
116= Joss Read EE100921 AAA Veteran Mens 21 20 19 19 79/ 100
116= Paul Byrne 1110380 C Senior Mens 18 22| 18 21 79/ 100
116= Paul Fulford EE144350 B Senior Mens 18 21| 20 20 79/ 100
116= Peter Hamlin EE138613 A Senior Mens 200 19 19 21/ 79/ 100
116= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA Senior Mens 22| 19 18/ 20 79/ 100
116= Sean Smith EE131387 AA Senior Mens 22| 19 20/ 18 79/ 100
116= Sharad Singhal EE108378 B Senior Mens 24| 16/ 23| 16/ 79/ 100
116= Simon Fenner EE19111 AA Veteran Mens 21 20 17, 21 79/ 100
116= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran Mens 20/ 19, 20/ 20/ 79/ 100
116= Tim Fenner EE25004 A Veteran Mens 21 21 18 19/ 79/ 100
134= Adrian Miles EE103341 A Senior Mens 21 20 200 17 78/ 100
134= Benjamin Jordan |EE144586 B Colt Mens 19 21| 20 18 78/ 100
134= David Taylor EE134744 C* Senior Mens 23 17, 21 17 78/ 100
134= David Wallace NI543] A* SuperVeteran 19 22| 16, 21 78/ 100
Mens
134= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Senior Mens 18 19| 22/ 19 78/ 100
134= Graham Mcleod EE24969 B SuperVeteran 19/ 22| 18/ 19 78/ 100
Mens
134= Gwyn Presley EE21122 AAA SuperVeteran 22/ 18 18 20, 78/ 100
Mens
134= Henry Arnold EE72679 AAA Senior Mens 21 20 20 17 78/ 100
134= Jake Gargett EE144621 AA Senior Mens 200 22 20, 16 78/ 100
134= Joakim Smith EE45277 AAA Senior Mens 22| 19 18| 19 78/ 100
134= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior Mens 200 20 18 20 78/ 100
Buckenham
134= Keith Evans EE107631 B Senior Mens 21 16 17| 24 78/ 100
134= Nathan Batchelor EE109962 AA* Senior Mens 15 23| 19 21 78/ 100
134= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 B Veteran Mens 200 20 21 17 78/ 100
Thomas
134= Robert Humphreys EE19302 A Veteran Mens 200 23 21 14/ 78/ 100
134= Sam Newton EE132199 B* Senior Mens 17 18| 21 22| 78/ 100
134= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 19 17| 22 20 78/ 100
151= Brett Stolzenberg |US551723 AAA Senior Mens 19 21| 19 18 77/ 100
151= Brian Gibson EE98291 AAA Veteran Mens 200 200 17, 20 77/ 100
151= Callum Noble EE142293 B Senior Mens 200 20 18 19 77/ 100
151= Chris Durkin EE131952 A Veteran Mens 22| 18 18| 19 77/ 100
151= Jason Machin EE131998 C* Senior Mens 22, 19 20 16/ 77/ 100
151= Kenneth Bennett |[EE67499 A SuperVeteran 21 18 19/ 19 77/ 100
Mens
151= Mark Mcateer NI136VV B* Senior Mens 19 20/ 20 18 77/ 100

/
151= Sean McQuaid EE141842 B Senior Mens 23| 20 18| 16 77/ 100
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214= Andrejs Hotulovs |EE147852 B* Senior Mens 17 21 17 17, 72/ 100
214= Bernard Maguire |116275 C Veteran Mens 17 20/ 18 17 72/ 100
214= Caspian Till EE142709 B Junior Mens 21 21 17 13/ 72/ 100
214= David Grundy EE47236 A Veteran Mens 19 19| 15 19 72/ 100
214= David Johns EE72013 B Veteran Mens 23| 18 15/ 16 72/ 100
214= Edward Rees WW2258 Cx* Senior Mens 17/ 19/ 20/ 16/ 72/ 100
214= Gavin Collinson EE139015 B Senior Mens 17, 18| 16/ 21 72/ 100
214= Geoff Barker EE115805 AA Senior Mens 18 18| 19 17 72/ 100
214= Ian Schwier EE125416 A Veteran Mens 19/ 18| 17, 18 72/ 100
214= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM B* Senior Mens 17, 21| 16/ 18/ 72/ 100
214= Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior Mens 21 15 17| 19 72/ 100
214= Peter Brockley EE33879 AAA Veteran Mens 21 17 16/ 18 72/ 100
214= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran Mens 200 20 15 17 72/ 100
228= Andrew Anderson EE107279 B Veteran Mens 23| 20 16/ 12 71/ 100
228= Andrew EE89078 A Veteran Mens 18 19/ 18 16, 71/ 100
Kettlewood
228= Ashley Shuckford |EE142960 Cx* Senior Mens 200 22 15 14 71/ 100
228= James England EE130708 A Senior Mens 17/ 19| 18| 17 71/ 100
228= James Scullion NI165PP C* Senior Mens 18/ 18| 19/ 16/ 71/ 100
228= Jon Salve EE122679 Cx* Veteran Mens 18 17/ 20 16 71/ 100
Haakedal
228= Kevin Cauley EE147941 C* Senior Mens 24 17 18| 12 71/ 100
228= Mark Magill NI123BB C* Senior Mens 18/ 19| 17, 17/ 71/ 100
228= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 B Veteran Mens 17, 21| 16/ 17, 71/ 100
228= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran Mens 18 18/ 19 16, 71/ 100
228= Paul Romaine EE1001 B Veteran Mens 17, 20/ 18 16/ 71/ 100
228= Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran Mens 19 15/ 18 19 71/ 100
228= Philip EE131084 A Senior Mens 21 15 20 15 71/ 100
Blakeborough
228= Scott Whiteside EE130509 B* Senior Mens 16 21| 16 18 71/ 100
228= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior Mens 18 13| 22/ 18 71/ 100
243= Adam Johnson EE105491 B Senior Mens 19 17, 15 19 70/ 100
243= Bill Ethridge US540654 AAA SuperVeteran 19, 17, 17, 17, 70/ 100
Mens
243= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior Mens 18 15| 16, 21 70/ 100
243= Brian Mooney 1111424 C* Senior Mens 17 17| 17 19 70/ 100
243= Christopher EE12484 B SuperVeteran 16 18/ 19 17 70/ 100
Dennis Mens
243= Christopher Smith [EE103091 AA SuperVeteran 200 16, 14 20, 70/ 100
Mens
243= Gordon Bucknor |US669642 B* Senior Mens 160 21| 14 19 70/ 100
243= Graham Davie EE3639 A SuperVeteran 16, 18/ 20 16, 70/ 100
Mens
243= Jacopo Adamati EE147838 B* Colt Mens 14 22| 17 17/ 70/ 100
243= James Savage EE129618 B Senior Mens 18 18/ 19 15 70/ 100
243= Karl Miles EE126705 B Junior Mens 19 22| 17, 12, 70/ 100
243= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 20, 18 13| 19 70/ 100
Mens
243= Kevin Mullis EE143525 C Senior Mens 17 15/ 19 19 70/ 100
243= Lenin Thompson |US544086 C* Senior Mens 14 19/ 20 17 70/ 100
243= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior Mens 19 20/ 15 16, 70/ 100
243= Robert Grice EE53040 C* Senior Mens 17 19, 17 17/ 70/ 100
243= Roger Grimshaw |EE131771 C Veteran Mens 19 20/ 17 14 70/ 100
243= Russell Coo EE116099 C Veteran Mens 200 18 15 17 70/ 100
261= Alan Speir US625184 c* SuperVeteran 14/ 20/ 19 16/ 69/ 100
Mens
261= Alex Higgs EE125603 B Veteran Mens 21 16, 14| 18 69/ 100
261= Anthony Hoskins |EE89013 B Veteran Mens 19/ 20/ 16/ 14/ 69/ 100
261= Bruce Taylor EE142616 C* Senior Mens 160 20, 17 16/ 69/ 100
261= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran Mens 15 19| 21 14 69/ 100

261= Curtis Grice EE146746 C* Senior Mens 19 14| 16/ 20 69/ 100
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261= David Rollason EE19727 A Veteran Mens 16, 19| 17, 17 69/ 100
261= David Wincott EE105986 A SuperVeteran 18 20/ 15 16, 69/ 100
Mens
261= Dion Shoemark EE129526 C* Senior Mens 17 16/ 18 18 69/ 100
261= Edward Waite EE105871 B SuperVeteran 16, 15/ 20 18 69/ 100
Mens
261= Julian Brockley EE85559 A Senior Mens 15 20/ 19 15 69/ 100
261= Jurijs Kirenskis EE129202 A Veteran Mens 13 18| 19 19 69/ 100
261= Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior Mens 17, 17| 18 17 69/ 100
261= Mark Noble EE139046 B Veteran Mens 14 15/ 19 21 69/ 100
261= Michael EE130087 C Veteran Mens 14 22| 18 15 69/ 100
Stonehouse
261= Patrick Sobecke UsS675729 A Senior Mens 18 18| 18 15 69/ 100
261= Ryan Murrell EE145269 C Senior Mens 19/ 16/ 16/ 18 69/ 100
261= Xuhai Duan EE147935 C* Senior Mens 20/ 17 16/ 16/ 69/ 100
279= Alan Sharp EE123688 A Senior Mens 16, 18| 17 17 68/ 100
279= Ben Kettlewood EE98505 B Senior Mens 13 17| 19 19 68/ 100
279= Coen Jnr Vermaak [SA5743 C* Junior Mens 19 17/ 12, 20 68/ 100
279= Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran Mens 20/ 16 20/ 12 68/ 100
279= Mark Langford EE93902 C* Veteran Mens 17 18| 16/ 17 68/ 100
279= Mark Varcoe EE143544 C Senior Mens 18 17| 16, 17/ 68/ 100
279= Martin Nobbs EE147074 B Veteran Mens 15 21| 16/ 16, 68/ 100
279= Matthew Fisher EE128294 C Senior Mens 17 16/ 20 15 68/ 100
279= Nicholas Carey EE144052 B Senior Mens 17 19| 14 18 68/ 100
279= Paul Brewster EE120610 A Senior Mens 13 17 20/ 18 68/ 100
279= Phil Archer EE134375 A Senior Mens 18 17| 14 19 68/ 100
279= Ricky Davis EE115946 C Senior Mens 200 15 15 18 68/ 100
279= Ryan Fisher EE107471 B Senior Mens 18 19/ 18 13 68/ 100
292= Anthony Bates EE115302 C Veteran Mens 18/ 15/ 19, 15 67/ 100
292= Ashley EE115816 C* Senior Mens 21 14 17 15 67/ 100
Cumberland
292= Guy Watson EE88677 B Veteran Mens 20/ 16, 16, 15 67/ 100
292= Harry Leese EE146440 C* Senior Mens 18 18| 13 18 67/ 100
292= James Cheer EE132399 C Veteran Mens 17 20/ 14 16/ 67/ 100
292= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 19 12| 18 18 67/ 100
Mens
292= John Smith EE8538 B SuperVeteran 15/ 15/ 18| 19 67/ 100
Mens
292= Jonti Spilman EE136662 A Junior Mens 16, 20/ 16, 15 67/ 100
292= Nicholas EE117008 C* Senior Mens 21 16 17/ 13 67/ 100
Hamatsos
292= Nigel Tubb EE107185 B Senior Mens 15 21| 15 16 67/ 100
292= Richard Nutt EE139391 C* SuperVeteran 18/ 22| 18 9 67/ 100
Mens
292= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran Mens 17, 14| 18 18/ 67/ 100
292= Socrates EE147850 C* Veteran Mens 17 18| 16 16 67/ 100
Pilipasidis
292= Thomas Howe EE98122 C* Senior Mens 16, 17| 18 16 67/ 100
292= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior Mens 17 17| 18 15 67/ 100
307= Alan Bates EE106925 B SuperVeteran 20/ 20 13| 13 66/ 100
Mens
307= Austin Bonnett EE86557 A Veteran Mens 14 20/ 18 14/ 66/ 100
307= Brian Kerr SS6398 B Veteran Mens 18 17| 18 13/ 66/ 100
307= Colin Burrows EE122607 C Veteran Mens 17 16/ 18 15 66/ 100
307= James O'Driscoll |EE111094 B Senior Mens 16, 17| 18 15 66/ 100
307= James Pengilley EE130129 C Senior Mens 18 17| 17 14/ 66/ 100
307= John Longstaff EE129176 B SuperVeteran 20/ 16, 17, 13| 66/ 100
Mens
307= Liam Camp EE133175 A Senior Mens 18 16/ 15 17 66/ 100
307= Mark Colclough EE103389 C* Senior Mens 18 17| 16/ 15 66/ 100
307= Michael Wathen EE114400 A Senior Mens 15 16/ 19 16 66/ 100
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307= Nick Webster EE36743 B SuperVeteran 16/ 15/ 19| 16 66/ 100
Mens
307= Roger Miles EE110322 A Veteran Mens 16/ 19| 19/ 12| 66/ 100
307= Ronald Adair NI155E C* Veteran Mens 17/ 20/ 16/ 13 66/ 100
307= Sean Teversham |EE124046 B Senior Mens 19 18| 14 15 66/ 100
307= Thomas Johns EE143724 C Senior Mens 19 16/ 18 13/ 66/ 100
322= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior Mens 160 18| 15 16/ 65/ 100
322= James Mcguire EE129598 B Veteran Mens 16, 15/ 17 17 65/ 100
322= Matthew Willetts |EE143571 C* Senior Mens 16/ 15/ 18/ 16/ 65/ 100
322= Neil OBrien EE131831 C Senior Mens 15 20/ 13 17/ 65/ 100
322= Paul White EE62297 C Veteran Mens 166 19/ 14 16/ 65/ 100
322= Russell Allen EE52040 A Veteran Mens 16, 20/ 14 15 65/ 100
322= Tony Leonard EE88361 A SuperVeteran 17, 16| 17, 15 65/ 100
Mens
329= Callum Unsted EE145074 C Senior Mens 15 14| 17 18 64/ 100
329= David Drane EE127504 C* Veteran Mens 17 15/ 16/ 16, 64/ 100
329= Lain Blamey EE129813 C Colt Mens 18 18| 12 16 64/ 100
329= Nick Brace EE142481 A Veteran Mens 13 20/ 15 16/ 64/ 100
329= Paul Snell EE127744 B Veteran Mens 19 18| 10 17 64/ 100
329= Stephen EE73163 Cx* SuperVeteran 16 16/ 17 15 64/ 100
Armstrong Mens
329= William Uppington EE133474 B SuperVeteran 16/ 14| 16/ 18 64/ 100
Mens
336= David Pope EE137706 C* Senior Mens 18/ 16/ 15/ 14 63/ 100
336= Garry Head EE143614 C* Senior Mens 19 13| 17 14 63/ 100
336= Glen Boxall EE57905 AA Veteran Mens 18 13| 19 13/ 63/ 100
336= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 12/ 14| 18 19/ 63/ 100
336= John Grice EE9223 Cx* SuperVeteran 11 18| 17 17 63/ 100
Mens
336= Malcolm Allen EE104548 B SuperVeteran 12 17| 17 17 63/ 100
Mens
336= Richard Kibble 552494 A Veteran Mens 17/ 17| 14| 15 63/ 100
336= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Senior Mens 19 18| 13 13 63/ 100
336= Tony Ringrose EE141427 C Senior Mens 15/ 14| 16/ 18 63/ 100
345= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran Mens 15/ 16/ 19| 12| 62/ 100
345= Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran Mens 16 16/ 16 14/ 62/ 100
345= Barry Mann EE123527 A Veteran Mens 16/ 18| 13| 15 62/ 100
345= Bayram Baysal EE131671 C* Senior Mens 15/ 13| 18| 16/ 62/ 100
345= Gary Symes EE121290 B Veteran Mens 16/ 16| 15/ 15 62/ 100
345= James Bishop EE31343 B SuperVeteran 19/ 16| 13| 14 62/ 100
Mens
345= John Cooke EE121663 A Veteran Mens 15 17| 18 12/ 62/ 100
345= Keith Hoskin EE122170 C Senior Mens 16 17| 14 15 62/ 100
345= Konstantinos EE145593 B Senior Mens 14, 15/ 19 14 62/ 100
Maselis
345= Marcus Iddon EE13911 C* Veteran Mens 16/ 15/ 16, 15 62/ 100
345= Oliver Durovic EE132927 AAA Senior Mens 17 17| 16/ 12 62/ 100
345= Richard Castell EE129348 Cx* Senior Mens 16/ 14| 17, 15 62/ 100
345= Richard Hoskins |EE137999 C SuperVeteran 19, 15/ 14/ 14, 62/ 100
Mens
345= Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior Mens 17 14, 19 12| 62/ 100
345= Robert Scotford- |EE146089 C Veteran Mens 11 17| 18| 16 62/ 100
Smith
345= Robin Traquair SS6785 C Senior Mens 15/ 16| 17| 14 62/ 100
345= Sam King EE83204 A Veteran Mens 17 14| 19 12 62/ 100
345= Sean Howard EE117766 B Veteran Mens 17, 17| 13 15 62/ 100
345= Stephen Crowley |EE137814 C Veteran Mens 18/ 13| 16/ 15 62/ 100
345= Stuart Alexander |EE144878 C Senior Mens 17 15| 17 13 62/ 100
365= Henrik Alstad EE128777 Cx* SuperVeteran 14 16/ 14 17 61/ 100
Mens
365= Ian Woodliffe EE110960 C Veteran Mens 13 16/ 16/ 16 61/ 100
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365= Jonathan Ellender EE134756 A Senior Mens 19 13| 13 16/ 61/ 100
365= Kenneth Howell EE126824 A Veteran Mens 15 18| 15 13 61/ 100
365= Lawrence McArdle 119176 C SuperVeteran 15/ 19| 14| 13 61/ 100
Mens
365= Matthew Shayle EE141074 C Senior Mens 15 14| 17 15 61/ 100
365= Max Cloarec EE86483 C* Senior Mens 15 17| 16, 13/ 61/ 100
365= Paul Holmes EE120730 B Veteran Mens 15/ 13| 15/ 18 61/ 100
365= Simon Tynan EE120688 C Veteran Mens 17 18| 13} 13 61/ 100
365= Thomas Woods 1110374 C Veteran Mens 17 18| 12 14/ 61/ 100
375= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior Mens 15 12| 16, 17 60/ 100
375= Hugh O'Hara 119346 C* Senior Mens 16, 13| 16/ 15 60/ 100
375= Jason Gibson EE128558 C Veteran Mens 13 19/ 15 13/ 60/ 100
375= Paul Nelson S54309 C Veteran Mens 19 14| 13 14/ 60/ 100
375= Roy Jones EE31122 B SuperVeteran 16/ 15/ 16/ 13 60/ 100
Mens
380= Colin Noble SS6695 C Senior Mens 11, 12| 16, 20 59/ 100
380= Doug Vidler EE106013 C Veteran Mens 16 15/ 12 16/ 59/ 100
380= Henrik Nilsson SW2584835 C* Veteran Mens 16 14, 12 17/ 59/ 100
380= Martin Wall EE138989 C Senior Mens 14 12| 19 14/ 59/ 100
380= Richard EE40289 B Senior Mens 15 17/ 16, 11 59/ 100
Pennington
380= Trevor Wilson NI4528 C* SuperVeteran 17 16/ 14 12 59/ 100
Mens
386= Chris Sayer EE105961 A Veteran Mens 15 14| 12| 17, 58/ 100
386= Hamilton Hunt US503162 C* Veteran Mens 14 14| 14 16, 58/ 100
386= Jedson Herman EE146401 C* Colt Mens 100 22| 14 12| 58/ 100
386= Lee Davis EE114593 B Veteran Mens 19/ 10/ 13| 16/ 58/ 100
386= Steven Cox EE35370 B* Senior Mens 2| 20/ 18 18/ 58/ 100
391= David Sheldrake |EE119244 B Veteran Mens 19 15/ 10 13| 57/ 100
391= John Stores EE140754 C Veteran Mens 15 15/ 12 15 57/ 100
391= Paul Carter EE139233 B Senior Mens 13 17| 14 13/ 57/ 100
394= Ben Whitehouse |EE137532 C* Senior Mens 16 15/ 12 13| 56/ 100
394= David Nester EE144583 C Senior Mens 17 13| 14 12| 56/ 100
394= Jamie Whitton EE131275 C* Senior Mens 13 13| 15 15 56/ 100
394= Michael Wragg EE123787 A SuperVeteran 19 9 16/ 12| 56/ 100
Mens
398= Andrew Jones EE133777 B Senior Mens 13/ 14| 11| 17 55/ 100
398= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior Mens 14, 18| 12/ 11| 55/ 100
400= David Thomas EE106284 C* Veteran Mens 11 15/ 15 13 54/ 100
400= Edward Walters EE128380 C* Senior Mens 19/ 15 11 9 54/ 100
400= Finley Cloarec EE130216 C* Junior Mens 12 17| 13| 12| 54/ 100
400= Robert Allen EE110244 C* Veteran Mens 16, 13| 11, 14 54/ 100
400= Stephen Gardner |[EE147118 C Veteran Mens 11 15/ 14| 14 54/ 100
400= Tom Hayler EE140665 C Senior Mens 15 18| 11 10 54/ 100
406= Adam Spackman |EE110016 C* Senior Mens 12 15/ 14 12 53/ 100
406= Barry Anning EE135151 A Senior Mens 9 17 13| 14/ 53/ 100
406= Joe Goslin 1110667 C Veteran Mens 10/ 10/ 19/ 14 53/ 100
406= Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior Mens 17/ 11 13 12| 53/ 100
406= Luke Stevens EE115045 C* Senior Mens 13 14 9 17| 53/ 100
406= Todd Walsh EE133426 C SuperVeteran 9 16 15/ 13| 53/ 100
Mens
412= Felix Lindstrom SW640282 C* Senior Mens 13 16/ 16 7 52/ 100
412= Lee Monk EE139463 C Senior Mens 15 9 12/ 16/ 52/ 100
412= Ross Fulford EE147977 C* Senior Mens 13 13| 15 11/ 52/ 100
412= Stephen Piper EE89322 C* Veteran Mens 11, 16/ 11 14 52/ 100
412= Stewart Mcquitty NI500G C* SuperVeteran 11} 17 13| 11 52/ 100
Mens
417= Mathew Cookesley EE147846 C* Senior Mens 15 15/ 10 11 51/ 100
417= Stephen Williams |EE125282 C SuperVeteran 11 11} 13| 16/ 51/ 100
Mens

419= Andrew Smedley |AU100005081 C* Senior Mens 18 13 8 11/ 50/ 100
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419= Lewis Brooks EE145845 C* Senior Mens 100 14| 13, 13 50/ 100
419= Neil White EE144849 C* Senior Mens 11, 14| 15 10 50/ 100
419= Philip Gerrans EE141433 B Senior Mens 100 17| 13, 10 50/ 100
423= Hugh Calloway EE133757 B Senior Mens 13] 13| 12| 11 49/ 100
423= Jim Grant EE90057 C SuperVeteran 16/ 11 10 12| 49/ 100
Mens
425= James Darnton EE146298 C Senior Mens 13 17/ 10 8 48/ 100
425= John Mole EE120451 B SuperVeteran 13 13 8 14/ 48/ 100
Mens
427= David Christie EE143698 C Senior Mens 15 14 12 6/ 47/ 100
427= Neil Gillies EE137325 C Veteran Mens 100 11| 12 14 47/ 100
429= Dean Andrews EE147371 C Senior Mens 10 9 14, 13 46/ 100
429= James Marks EE144985 C* Senior Mens 120 10| 12 12 46/ 100
429= Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 120 13| 11 10 46/ 100
Mens
429= Richard Clark Us641891 AA Veteran Mens 11 12| 12/ 11 46/ 100
433 Jordan Moran US680324 C* Senior Mens 100 15 6 11| 42/ 100
434 Iain Carter EE137007 C Veteran Mens 9 14 8 10/ 41/ 100
435 Matthew Sheppard EE99919 AA Veteran Mens 18/ 22/ 40/ 50
436 Myles MacMahon |EE144034 C* Veteran Mens 11 8 4 15 38/ 100
437= David Roseman EE137170 C* Senior Mens 4 13 9 11| 37/ 100
437 = Gareth Locker EE148511 C* Senior Mens 14 9 7 7 37/ 100
437 = Stephen Porter EE144262 C* Veteran Mens 9 7 12 9 37/ 100
440 Ian Garlick EE146607 C* Veteran Mens 7/ 14 6 9 36/ 100
441 Jonathan Bye EE147139 C* Veteran Mens 9 11 1 4, 25/ 100
442 Paul Mitchell EE139441 C* SuperVeteran 4 1 6 3| 14/ 100

Mens
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Christophe Auvret EE144367 AAA* |Senior 25 25 21/ 25 96/ 100
Mens
1= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior 23| 24, 24| 25 96/ 100
Mens
3 Charles Bardou EE133222 AAA* |Senior 24 24 23| 24 95/ 100
Mens
4= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior 21 25 24 24 94/ 100
Childerhouse Mens
4= Peter Goldsmith |EE131721 AAA Senior 24 23 24 23 94/ 100
Mens
6= Jonathan Kendall |WW1997 AAA Senior 23 23 24/ 23 93/ 100
Mens
6= Richard Faulds EE187 AAA Senior 21 24 23/ 25 93/ 100
Mens
8 Billy Greenwood |EE132464 AAA Senior 24| 24, 20/ 24 92/ 100
Mens
9= Michael Hibbert |EE126348 AAA Senior 22/ 23 21 25 91/ 100
Mens
9= Nathan Hales EE116118 AAA Senior 23/ 24 23] 21 91/ 100
Mens
11= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AAA Senior 21 23] 23 23/ 90/ 100
Ladies
11= Gebben Miles US523827 AAA Senior 23/ 21 23| 23 90/ 100
Mens
11= Madison Sharpe |US629386 AA* Senior 23/ 24 23/ 20 90/ 100
Ladies
11= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior 22, 24, 20 24/ 90/ 100
Simmons Mens
15= Hannah Gibson EE108958 A Senior 25/ 22/ 21| 21 89/ 100
Ladies
15= William Baughan EE128828 AAA Senior 23/ 20 22| 24 89/ 100
Mens
17= Adam Shale AU100005564 A* Senior 23/ 22 24/ 19 88/ 100
Mens
17= Edward Murrell EE104712 AA* Senior 22/ 21 22/ 23 88/ 100
Mens
17= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior 23| 21, 25/ 19 88/ 100
Mens
17= James Bradley- |EE127052 AAA Senior 23/ 25/ 21/ 19 88/ 100
Day Mens
17= Luke Mortimer EE141168 A Senior 23/ 20 22/ 23 88/ 100
Mens
17= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 A* Senior 23/ 24 23/ 18 88/ 100
Mens
17= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior 23| 21, 22| 22 88/ 100
Mens
24= Chris EE94278 AA Senior 23 23 22 19 87/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
24= Gerard Donnelly 1111364 B Senior 24/ 20, 20/ 23 87/ 100
Mens
24= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 19/ 23 22| 23/ 87/ 100
Mens
24= R Mears EE147871 A* Senior 23/ 21 21 22 87/ 100

Mens
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28= Cory Kruse US527427 AA* Senior 22| 24, 20, 20/ 86/ 100
28= Jamie Brightman EE43085 AAA ggﬁir 23] 21 20 22| 86/ 100
28= John Lee EE95608 AAA g;:ir 23 20, 22| 21| 86/ 100
28= John Newman EE103026 AA 2§;ir 21 21, 23] 21| 86/ 100
28= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA SS:Zr 21 25/ 21| 19| 86/ 100
28= Mark Webster EE126536 A I\Sllsr:]isc;r 21 21, 23/ 21| 86/ 100
28= Michael Neate EE21303 AA ggzir 20 20| 22| 24| 86/ 100
28= Ricky Draper EE126584 AAA QS:Er 22| 24, 19, 21| 86/ 100
28= Toby Reed EE112174 AAA ZS:Zr 200 24| 22| 20/ 86/ 100
28= Will Fenner EE128120 AAA QS:Zr 20, 23| 20/ 23| 86/ 100
38= Amy Easeman EE124370 AA ggiir 21 21, 21 22| 85/ 100
Ladies
38= Andrew Calvert |EE105861 AAA Senior 22| 21, 24| 18 85/ 100
38= Andrew Heron EE127810 B ZSQZr 23, 19, 21 22/ 85/ 100
38= Ashley Gibbins EE132435 A* 2;:Zr 21 22| 23/ 19/ 85/ 100
38= Derren Burn EE134506 AA ZS:Zr 200 21, 23/ 21| 85/ 100
38= Jake Bowling EE122428 AA ggzir 22| 20/ 19, 24| 85/ 100
38= Kyle Wallace NI1411II A* Zzzzr 21 22 21 21 85/ 100
38= Paul Poulter EE120868 AA ZS:Zr 22| 22| 20, 21| 85/ 100
38= Richard Bunning |EE84951 AAA ggzir 19, 23| 21, 22/ 85/ 100
38= Scott Shuckford |EE127437 AA* gg:ir 19 24| 21, 21 85/ 100
38= Stuart Donaldson |SS4553 AAA gszir 21 19, 23| 22| 85/ 100
49= Charlotte EE98398 A g;:Zr 22| 22| 18, 22| 84/ 100
Kerwood Ladies
49= Dan Bishop EE83702 AA Senior 22/ 22/ 21 19 84/ 100
49= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA I\Sllel.arrllisor 20 25/ 17, 22| 84/ 100
49= Kevin Young EE119987 AA EQ:Er 19, 23| 22| 20, 84/ 100
49= Oliver EE122920 AAA Zgzir 21 22| 19, 22| 84/ 100
Gooderham Mens
54= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Senior 200 21 19 23/ 83/ 100
54= Brett Winstanley EE99343 AAA I\Sllet.-:‘rr:isor 23, 21 19 20, 83/ 100
54= Daniel Kidner SS4738 A g;:ir 200 24, 18 21| 83/ 100
54= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Zzzir 20 23| 20, 20/ 83/ 100
54= Kelly Childs EE107104 A ZS:Zr 21 22| 18/ 22| 83/ 100

Mens
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54= Laurent Fava EE138552 B* Senior 24, 20 19 20 83/ 100
54= Liam McDonnell 1111365 A QS:Zr 21 22/ 21, 19/ 83/ 100
54= Michael EE70885 AA g;:ir 20, 21, 20/ 22| 83/ 100
Pennington Mens
54= Nick Canter EE113439 A Senior 24, 19/ 20/ 20/ 83/ 100
54= Paul Batchelor EE108791 AAA ES:Zr 22 21, 21, 19/ 83/ 100
54= Paul Simpson EE67907 B* ggzir 22 19, 21, 21| 83/ 100
54= Steve Scott EE69 AAA g::iir 20, 20/ 21| 22| 83/ 100
66= Andy Burton EE134143 A gsgir 20, 20/ 19/ 23| 82/ 100
66= Glenn Halls EE131300 AA Z;:Zr 23] 18/ 21, 20/ 82/ 100
66= Grant Pendleton |\WW377 AA I\Slleer:liiw 22| 23] 18/ 19/ 82/ 100
66= Ira Kirenska EE113981 A ggﬁir 21, 19/ 20/ 22| 82/ 100
Ladies
66= Philip Hayden EE113020 A Senior 23, 19/ 21| 19/ 82/ 100
66= Rob Reynolds EE35542 B* Zzzir 22| 17, 22| 21| 82/ 100
72= Brody Woollard |EE123128 AAA glee:isor 17, 23] 20/ 21, 81/ 100
72= Craig Boddice EE2145 A ZSQZr 20 18, 21| 22| 81/ 100
72= Glenn Goslin 1110668 A g;:ir 21 21 19/ 20/ 81/ 100
72= Kevin Johnston EE99950 AAA Z;:zr 22/ 22 17 20 81/ 100
72= Roger Deacon EE88852 AA ZS:Zr 14 24 22 21 81/ 100
72= Ross Straker EE80861 AA* ESQZr 22| 21, 15 23| 81/ 100
78= Adam Pierre EE141438 B g;:ir 24, 20/ 18 18| 80/ 100
78= Andrew Vine EE71890 A gzzir 22/ 19| 24| 15/ 80/ 100
78= Chris Morgan EE61 A Z;:Zr 200 20 18 22 80/ 100
78= Edward Harrison EE138825 A QS:Zr 23] 20, 19/ 18 80/ 100
78= Glen Presley EE92739 A* ggﬂir 20, 21, 19/ 20/ 80/ 100
78= James Stott EE133581 B gszir 21 21 22| 16/ 80/ 100
78= John Calandro IV |US545343 AAA Zgzir 21 19 18 22 80/ 100
78= Louis Mondesir EE113633 AA QS:Zr 23| 19, 20/ 18 80/ 100
78= Neil Lockton EES8171 AA g;%ir 21 21 20/ 18 80/ 100
78= Philip Rust EE118348 A g;:ir 21, 19/ 19/ 21| 80/ 100
78= Raymond US636939 AAA Zzzzr 15/ 20/ 23| 22| 80/ 100
McMaster Mens
78= Thomas Weston |[EE103243 AA Senior 200 22/ 22| 16/ 80/ 100

Mens
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90= Bent Johannessen EE128908 AA* Senior 19 24| 15 21, 79/ 100
90= Jack Whitehouse EE45494 AAA I\Slle(:arrllisor 19, 20/ 18 22/ 79/ 100
90= Paul Byrne 1110380 C I\Slleerrllif)r 18| 22| 18 21| 79/ 100
90= Paul Fulford EE144350 B I\S/ls:ii)r 18/ 21| 20/ 20/ 79/ 100
90= Peter Hamlin EE138613 A gl:r?ii;r 200 19, 19 21| 79/ 100
90= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA I\Slle(:ar:]isor 22/ 19 18 20 79/ 100
90= Sean Smith EE131387 AA I\S/l::ii)r 22, 19/ 20/ 18| 79/ 100
90= Sharad Singhal |EE108378 B glee;iir 24, 16| 23| 16/ 79/ 100
98= Adrian Miles EE103341 A gs:if)r 21 20, 20 17| 78/ 100
98= David Taylor EE134744 C* I\Slleer:]ii‘)r 23 17, 21 17, 78/ 100
98= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA I\S4<ee:isc;r 18| 19/ 22| 19 78/ 100
98= Henry Arnold EE72679 AAA geerrl]ii)r 21, 20/ 20/ 17| 78/ 100
98= Jake Gargett EE144621 AA I\S/ls:if)r 200 22| 20, 16/ 78/ 100
98= Joakim Smith EE45277 AAA gleer?isc‘)r 22| 19, 18 19 78/ 100
98= Jonathan EE67482 A I\Slleerr:isor 200 20/ 18, 20/ 78/ 100
Buckenham Mens
98= Keith Evans EE107631 B Senior 21 16| 17| 24| 78/ 100
98= Nathan Batchelor EE109962 AA* I\S/Is:ii)r 15 23 19 21 78/ 100
98= Sam Newton EE132199 B* gl:r?is(;r 17, 18 21| 22, 78/ 100
98= Tim Shayle EE129456 B I\Slle?r:]isor 19, 17/ 22| 20, 78/ 100
109= Brett Stolzenberg US551723 AAA I\Slleerrlliiw 19/ 21| 19/ 18 77/ 100
109= Callum Noble EE142293 B I\S/lee;ii)r 20, 20/ 18 19| 77/ 100
109= Jason Machin EE131998 c* gl:r?if)r 22, 19, 20/ 16| 77/ 100
109= Mark Mcateer NI136VV B* I\Slleer:]ii)r 19, 20 20 18, 77/ 100
109= Sean McQuaid EE141842 B I\Slleerrllisor 23, 20/ 18| 16| 77/ 100
114= Adrian Smith EE124651 AA gleerrl]ii)r 20, 20/ 20/ 16/ 76/ 100
114= Andrew Swaine |EE121649 AA I\S/It-:?r?isor 166 20 20 20 76/ 100
114= Christopher EE90575 Cc* gee:in 19| 22| 20/ 15/ 76/ 100
Smith Mens
114= Ian Gander EE108297 B Senior 19 15 19 23/ 76/ 100
114= Jonathan Blythe |EE121279 A I\S/leerrl]iiw 17/ 21| 20/ 18/ 76/ 100
114= Nick Carter EE120341 AAA I\S/ls:if)r 19 19/ 20 18 76/ 100
114= Richard Potts EE130160 A g/l:r?if)r 22| 15 22| 17/ 76/ 100

Mens
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114= Robert Honour EE128554 B Senior 20, 19 20/ 17 76/ 100
Mens

114= Steven Randles |EE124877 AAA Senior 17, 19 21, 19 76/ 100
Mens

114= Tristan Yeomans |[EE114638 A Senior 200 21 19 16/ 76/ 100
Mens

124= Anthony Cross EE138556 B Senior 19 20 18 18 75/ 100
Mens

124= Ben Walker EE133625 A Senior 200 20 15 20 75/ 100
Mens

124= David Fisher EE124569 B Senior 20, 19 18| 18 75/ 100
Mens

124= Ian Jago EE95773 A Senior 17, 19 16, 23 75/ 100
Mens

124= Jon Webb EE67225 AA Senior 200 17 18 20 75/ 100
Mens

124= Michael Hart EE138920 C Senior 200 18 21 16 75/ 100
Mens

124= Oliver Johnson EE117761 A Senior 18 20 18 19 75/ 100
Mens

124= Paul Colsell EE141498 B Senior 21 17, 19 18 75/ 100
Mens

124= Philip Buxton EE100756 A Senior 21 19 17 18 75/ 100
Mens

124= Stefan SW888599 B* Senior 19/ 20 18/ 18 75/ 100
Samuelsson Mens

124= Timothy Hatton |EE118469 A Senior 18 18 20, 19 75/ 100
Mens

124= Tom Webb EE143751 A Senior 200 18 19 18 75/ 100
Mens

136= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior 14 23 21 16 74/ 100
Ladies

136= Darren Wall EE124233 C* Senior 18 17 20 19 74/ 100
Mens

136= Dominic Green EE142659 A Senior 16 20 21 17 74/ 100
Mens

136= Michael Smith EE140598 C* Senior 200 19 20 15 74/ 100
Mens

136= Wendy McMaster US657952 C* Senior 200 19 21 14 74/ 100
Ladies

141= Anthony Darby 1111438 C Senior 18 18 18 19 73/ 100

141= Kyle Graves EE147890 C* Senior 19 18 19 17 73/ 100
Mens

141= Lee Johns EE92845 AA Senior 17, 19 17 20 73/ 100
Mens

141= Mark Legge WW2124 B Senior 18 20/ 16/ 19 73/ 100
Mens

141= Rod Baldwin EE106631 C* Senior 19 20 20 14 73/ 100
Mens

141= Simon Pearse EE131683 B Senior 19 18 18 18 73/ 100
Mens

147= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior 16 16 19 21 72/ 100
Mens

147= Andrejs Hotulovs [EE147852 B* Senior 17, 21 17, 17 72/ 100
Mens

147= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior 20 19 16/ 17 72/ 100
Ladies

147= Edward Rees WW2258 C* Senior 17, 19 20 16, 72/ 100
Mens

147= Gavin Collinson |[EE139015 B Senior 17 18 16, 21 72/ 100

Mens
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147= Geoff Barker EE115805 AA Senior 18/ 18 19| 17 72/ 100
Mens

147= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM B* Senior 17/ 21 16/ 18 72/ 100
Mens

147= Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior 21 15 17, 19 72/ 100
Mens

147= Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior 17, 19 18 18 72/ 100
Ladies

147= Toni Dixon EE141780 C* Senior 21, 21 15 15 72/ 100
Ladies

157= Ashley Shuckford EE142960 Cx* Senior 200 22/ 15 14 71/ 100
Mens

157= Craig Simpson US534217 AAA Senior 18 19 14 20 71/ 100

157= James England EE130708 A Senior 17/ 19 18| 17 71/ 100
Mens

157= James Scullion NI165PP Ccx* Senior 18/ 18 19/ 16/ 71/ 100
Mens

157= Kevin Cauley EE147941 C* Senior 24/ 17 18 12 71/ 100
Mens

157= Mark Magill NI123BB Cc* Senior 18 19/ 17, 17, 71/ 100
Mens

157= Nadine Gilder EE112108 A Senior 19/ 21 16/ 15 71/ 100
Ladies

157= Philip EE131084 A Senior 21, 15 20 15 71/ 100
Blakeborough Mens

157= Scott Whiteside |EE130509 B* Senior 16 21 16 18 71/ 100
Mens

157= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior 18 13 22 18 71/ 100
Mens

167= Adam Johnson EE105491 B Senior 19 17 15 19 70/ 100
Mens

167= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior 18 15 16, 21 70/ 100
Mens

167= Brian Mooney 1111424 C* Senior 17, 17 17 19 70/ 100
Mens

167= Christine EE118762 B Senior 19 18 17 16/ 70/ 100
Atkinson Ladies

167= Gordon Bucknor |US669642 B* Senior 166 21 14 19 70/ 100
Mens

167= James Savage EE129618 B Senior 18 18 19, 15 70/ 100
Mens

167= Kevin Mullis EE143525 C Senior 17, 15 19 19 70/ 100
Mens

167= Lenin Thompson |US544086 C* Senior 14 19 20 17 70/ 100
Mens

167= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior 19 20 15 16/ 70/ 100
Mens

167= Robert Grice EE53040 C* Senior 17/ 19 17, 17, 70/ 100
Mens

177= Bruce Taylor EE142616 C* Senior 16, 20 17 16, 69/ 100
Mens

177= Curtis Grice EE146746 C* Senior 19 14 16, 20 69/ 100
Mens

177= Dion Shoemark |EE129526 C* Senior 17 16/ 18 18 69/ 100
Mens

177= Julian Brockley EE85559 A Senior 15 20 19 15 69/ 100
Mens

177= Mark Blamey EE105589 B Senior 17, 17, 18 17 69/ 100
Mens

177= Patrick Sobecke |US675729 A Senior 18 18 18 15 69/ 100

Mens
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177= Ryan Murrell EE145269 C Senior 19 16/ 16, 18 69/ 100
Mens

177= Xuhai Duan EE147935 C* Senior 200 17, 16/ 16 69/ 100
Mens

185= Alan Sharp EE123688 A Senior 16 18 17 17 68/ 100
Mens

185= Ben Kettlewood |EE98505 B Senior 13 17 19 19 68/ 100
Mens

185= Mark Varcoe EE143544 C Senior 18 17 16, 17 68/ 100
Mens

185= Matthew Fisher EE128294 C Senior 17, 16/ 20, 15 68/ 100
Mens

185= Nicholas Carey EE144052 B Senior 17 19 14 18 68/ 100
Mens

185= Paul Brewster EE120610 A Senior 13 17 20/ 18 68/ 100
Mens

185= Phil Archer EE134375 A Senior 18 17 14 19 68/ 100
Mens

185= Ricky Davis EE115946 C Senior 200 15 15 18 68/ 100
Mens

185= Ryan Fisher EE107471 B Senior 18 19 18 13 68/ 100
Mens

194= Ashley EE115816 C* Senior 21 14 17 15 67/ 100
Cumberland Mens

194= Harry Leese EE146440 C* Senior 18 18 13 18 67/ 100
Mens

194= Jennie Cartwright |[EE121940 B Senior 21 17 15/ 14 67/ 100
Ladies

194= Nicholas EE117008 Ccx* Senior 21 16/ 17 13, 67/ 100
Hamatsos Mens

194= Nigel Tubb EE107185 B Senior 15 21 15 16 67/ 100
Mens

194= Thomas Howe EE98122 C* Senior 166 17 18 16 67/ 100
Mens

194= Tom Whittick EE136000 B Senior 17/ 17 18| 15 67/ 100
Mens

201= James O'Driscoll |[EE111094 B Senior 16, 17/ 18 15 66/ 100
Mens

201= James Pengilley |EE130129 C Senior 18 17 17 14 66/ 100
Mens

201= Liam Camp EE133175 A Senior 18 16 15 17 66/ 100
Mens

201= Mark Colclough |[EE103389 Cc* Senior 18 17/ 16, 15 66/ 100
Mens

201= Michael Wathen |EE114400 A Senior 15 16/ 19 16 66/ 100
Mens

201= Sean Teversham |[EE124046 B Senior 19 18 14 15 66/ 100
Mens

201= Thomas Johns EE143724 C Senior 19 16 18 13 66/ 100
Mens

201= Vicky Lipscombe- SS6962 Cc* Senior 13/ 17/ 18 18 66/ 100
Kettel Ladies

209= Becky Kibble SS56262 B Senior 17, 16, 15 17, 65/ 100
Ladies

209= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior 166 18 15 16 65/ 100
Mens

209= Gaye Shale AU100000827 |C* Senior 166 20 12 17 65/ 100
Ladies

209= Matthew Willetts EE143571 C* Senior 16/ 15 18| 16/ 65/ 100
Mens

209= Neil OBrien EE131831 C Senior 15/ 20 13| 17/ 65/ 100

Mens
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209= Sarah White EE103733 A Senior 20, 18/ 13 14/ 65/ 100
Ladies

209= Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior 16/ 17 20/ 12/ 65/ 100
Ladies

216= Callum Unsted EE145074 C Senior 15 14 17 18 64/ 100
Mens

216= Chelsea King EE138618 C* Senior 18 17 15 14 64/ 100
Ladies

218= David Pope EE137706 C* Senior 18/ 16/ 15/ 14/ 63/ 100
Mens

218= Garry Head EE143614 Cx* Senior 19/ 13 17| 14 63/ 100
Mens

218= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior 12 14 18 19 63/ 100
Mens

218= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Senior 19 18 13 13 63/ 100
Mens

218= Tony Ringrose EE141427 C Senior 15/ 14| 16, 18 63/ 100
Mens

223= Bayram Baysal EE131671 C* Senior 15, 13 18 16/ 62/ 100
Mens

223= Keith Hoskin EE122170 C Senior 16 17 14 15 62/ 100
Mens

223= Konstantinos EE145593 B Senior 14| 15 19 14| 62/ 100
Maselis Mens

223= Oliver Durovic EE132927 AAA Senior 17/ 17 16| 12| 62/ 100
Mens

223= Richard Castell EE129348 Cx* Senior 16/ 14 17| 15 62/ 100
Mens

223= Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior 17/ 14 19| 12| 62/ 100
Mens

223= Robin Traquair SS6785 C Senior 15 16 17| 14 62/ 100
Mens

223= Stuart Alexander EE144878 C Senior 17 15 17 13 62/ 100
Mens

231= Francina EE121693 C Senior 19 18 13 11 61/ 100
Mattinson Ladies

231= Jonathan Ellender EE134756 A Senior 19 13 13} 16, 61/ 100
Mens

231= Matthew Shayle |EE141074 C Senior 15 14 17 15 61/ 100
Mens

231= Max Cloarec EE86483 C* Senior 15 17 16, 13 61/ 100
Mens

235= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 15 12 16, 17 60/ 100
Mens

235= Hugh O'Hara 119346 Cx* Senior 16 13 16, 15 60/ 100
Mens

237= Colin Noble SS6695 C Senior 11 12 16, 20 59/ 100
Mens

237= Martin Wall EE138989 C Senior 14 12 19 14 59/ 100
Mens

237= Richard EE40289 B Senior 15 17 16, 11 59/ 100
Pennington Mens

240= Hannah Guy EE144435 C* Senior 17, 13/ 13, 15 58/ 100
Ladies

240= Steven Cox EE35370 B* Senior 2| 20 18/ 18 58/ 100
Mens

242 Paul Carter EE139233 B Senior 13 17 14 13 57/ 100
Mens

243= Ben Whitehouse EE137532 C* Senior 160 15 12 13 56/ 100
Mens

243= David Nester EE144583 C Senior 17/ 13 14| 12| 56/ 100

Mens



Page 35 of 42 (05/07/2023 18:49)

)
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
243= Jamie Whitton EE131275 c* Senior 13| 13| 15/ 15/ 56/ 100
246= Andrew Jones EE133777 B I\Slle(:_‘nnisor 13} 14 11 17, 55/ 100
246= Kevin Day EE144514 C I\S/lee:if)r 14/ 18/ 12| 11| 55/ 100
248= Edward Walters |EE128380 c* I\S/l:::iir 19/ 15/ 11 9 54/ 100
248= Tom Hayler EE140665 C gl:r?ii;r 15/ 18| 11| 10/ 54/ 100
250= Adam Spackman EE110016 C* I\Slle(:ar:]isor 12/ 15 14/ 12| 53/ 100
250= Barry Anning EE135151 A I\S/l::ii)r 9 17 13| 14| 53/ 100
250= Justin Taylor EE144775 C glsr?ii)r 17/ 11| 13| 12| 53/ 100
250= Luke Stevens EE115045 Cx* gl:r?if)r 13 14 9 17/ 53/ 100
254= Felix Lindstrom |SW640282 Cc* I\Slleeri;]izr 13| 16/ 16 7, 52/ 100
254= Lee Monk EE139463 C g::isc;r 15 9 12| 16, 52/ 100
254= Ross Fulford EE147977 c* gleerrl]iir 13| 13| 15 11| 52/ 100
257 Mathew EE147846 c* er?if)r 15 15/ 10 11, 51/ 100
Cookesley Mens
258= Andrew Smedley |AU100005081 C* Senior 18| 13 8 11 50/ 100
258= Lewis Brooks EE145845 c* I\Sllci.ar'r:isor 10/ 14/ 13| 13| 50/ 100
258= Neil White EE144849 c* I\S/leerrl]izr 11| 14/ 15 10/ 50/ 100
258= Philip Gerrans EE141433 B I\S/ls:iir 10 17/ 13| 10/ 50/ 100
262 Hugh Calloway EE133757 B gl:r?iS(;r 13/ 13| 12| 11, 49/ 100
263 James Darnton EE146298 C I\Slle’:ar:]isor 13 17, 10 8 48/ 100
264 David Christie EE143698 C I\S/lee:if)r 15| 14| 12 6 47/ 100
265= Dean Andrews EE147371 C gs:iir 10 9 14| 13| 46/ 100
265= James Marks EE144985 C* Z:r?if)r 12 10 12 12 46/ 100
267 Jordan Moran uUS680324 C* I\Slle?ri;]izr 10, 15 6/ 11 42/ 100
268= David Roseman |EE137170 c* I\Sllci,al'rl]isor 4/ 13 9 11 37/ 100
268= Gareth Locker EE148511 c* g/l:r?iir 14 9 7 7 37/ 100
270 Nadene Smedley AU100006246 C* I\S/It-:?r?isor 7 5 6 9 27/ 100

Ladies
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Woolley |US509003 A* SuperVeteran 23] 21 22| 22| 88/ 100
Mens
2 Robert Palmer |EE27697 A* SuperVeteran 23| 21 19, 22 85/ 100
Mens
3 Robert Bruce SS2354 A SuperVeteran 22| 21 20/ 20 83/ 100
Mens
4 Tom John Jr. US502565 AAA SuperVeteran 21 21 23| 16 81/ 100
Mens
5 John Carlyle EE122888 |A SuperVeteran 22 17, 22| 19/ 80/ 100
Mens
6= Bert Stelly US630195 AAA SuperVeteran 200 18 21 20, 79/ 100
Mens
6= Charles Milne |[EE21256 A SuperVeteran 22, 23 18 16/ 79/ 100
Mens
8= David Wallace |NI543] A* SuperVeteran 19 22| 16, 21 78/ 100
Mens
8= Graham Mcleod EE24969 B SuperVeteran 19, 22| 18 19 78/ 100
Mens
8= Gwyn Presley |EE21122 AAA SuperVeteran 22/ 18 18 20, 78/ 100
Mens
11 Kenneth EE67499 A SuperVeteran 21 18 19/ 19 77/ 100
Bennett Mens
12 Robert Arthurs |NI208I C* SuperVeteran 19 17| 22, 18 76/ 100
Mens
13 Eric Chapman |EE1743 A SuperVeteran 21, 24 14 16/ 75/ 100
Mens
14 Phil Gamble US539689 |AAA SuperVeteran 16/ 21| 17, 20, 74/ 100
Mens
15 Richard uUs540566 |B* SuperVeteran 17/ 18| 18 20 73/ 100
McCready Mens
16= Bill Ethridge US540654 |AAA SuperVeteran 19, 17, 17, 17, 70/ 100
Mens
16= Christopher EE12484 B SuperVeteran 16/ 18 19, 17 70/ 100
Dennis Mens
16= Christopher EE103091 AA SuperVeteran 200 16, 14/ 20 70/ 100
Smith Mens
16= Graham Davie |EE3639 A SuperVeteran 16/ 18 20/ 16/ 70/ 100
Mens
16= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 20/ 18 13| 19 70/ 100
Mens
21= Alan Speir uUs625184 |C* SuperVeteran 14/ 20/ 19/ 16 69/ 100
Mens
21= David Wincott |EE105986 A SuperVeteran 18 20/ 15 16 69/ 100
Mens
21= Edward Waite |EE105871 B SuperVeteran 16/ 15/ 20/ 18 69/ 100
Mens
24= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 19, 12| 18 18/ 67/ 100
Mens
24= John Smith EE8538 B SuperVeteran 15 15/ 18 19 67/ 100
Mens
24= Richard Nutt EE139391 |C* SuperVeteran 18| 22| 18 9/ 67/ 100
Mens
27= Alan Bates EE106925 B SuperVeteran 200 20 13 13} 66/ 100

Mens
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27=

30

31=

33=

33=

35=

35=

37=

37=

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

John Longstaff
Nick Webster
Tony Leonard
Stephen
Armstrong
William
Uppington
John Grice

Malcolm Allen

James Bishop

Richard Hoskins

Henrik Alstad
Lawrence
McArdle

Roy Jones
Trevor Wilson
Michael Wragg
Todd Walsh
Stewart
Mcquitty
Stephen
Williams

Jim Grant
John Mole

Keith Walker

Paul Mitchell

EE129176

EE36743

EE88361

EE73163

EE133474

EE9223

EE104548

EE31343

EE137999

EE128777

119176

EE31122

NI4528

EE123787

EE133426

NI500G

EE125282

EE90057

EE120451

EE98598

EE139441

C*

C*

C*

>

/

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

20

11

12

19

19

14

15

16

17

19

11

11

16

13

12

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

16

15

16

16

14

18

17

16

15

16

19

15

16

9

16

17

11

11

13

13

17

19

17

17

16

17

17

13

14

14

14

16

14

16

15

13

13

10

8

11

13| 66/ 100
16/ 66/ 100
15| 65/ 100
15| 64/ 100
18 64/ 100
17| 63/ 100
17| 63/ 100
14| 62/ 100
14| 62/ 100
17, 61/ 100
13| 61/ 100
13| 60/ 100
12| 59/ 100
12| 56/ 100
13| 53/ 100
11| 52/ 100
16/ 51/ 100
12/ 49/ 100
14/ 48/ 100
10| 46/ 100

3/ 14/ 100
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Veteran

Layout 1 2 3 4

Stand 1 2 3 4

Round 1 2 3 4

Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 George Digweed |EE12652 AAA  Veteran 24, 23] 21, 23| 91/ 100
2 Martin Doughty EE25609 AA \I\j:tnesran 24| 22/ 23| 21 90/ 100
3 Will Fennel US520714 |AAA \l\//l:tr:es;‘an 23, 23| 21| 22| 89/ 100
4 Andy Moon EE38554 AAA \l\;l:tr:asran 23/ 23| 20/ 22| 88/ 100
5= Adrian Pope EE108278 |AA \I\;I:tr:asran 22| 22/ 21| 22| 87/ 100
5= Darren Elliott EE112700 |A \I\?:tnesran 22| 22| 21, 22| 87/ 100
5= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA \l\//l:tr(]esl"an 17| 23| 23| 24/ 87/ 100
8= John Younger EE134193 A* \I\;I:tr:asran 22| 23 22| 19 86/ 100
8= Paul Cooper EE106295 |A* \I\;Ieetr:asran 23] 19 21| 23| 86/ 100
10= Ivan Spencer EE35315 A \I\;le?trésran 21 22, 21| 20 84/ 100
10= Nicholas Portlock |EE100978 |AAA \I\j:tnesran 22, 22/ 19 21 84/ 100
12 Kevin Howland EE36413 AA \l\;l:tr:asran 21 21 19/ 22| 83/ 100
13= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AAA \I\;I:tr:asran 200 20 21 21 82/ 100
13= Geir Lyngvaer EE138598 |AA* \I\j:tr:r"an 17, 23| 20 22, 82/ 100
13= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA \I\?:tr;sran 21 22| 19, 20/ 82/ 100
13= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA \l\//l:tnesran 20, 22| 22| 18| 82/ 100
17= Mark Kettel EE27999 A \l\;l:tr:asran 19/ 21| 21| 20 81/ 100
17= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A \I\j:tr:esran 20/ 20, 20, 21| 81/ 100
19= Guy Robinson EE133084 |A \I\;lfaetrésran 19, 21 19 21, 80/ 100
19= Laurence EE110246 |AA \l\//l:tr:esr"an 15/ 20| 23| 22| 80/ 100

Greenleaf Mens

19= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Veteran 21, 19/ 20/ 20/ 80/ 100
19= Steve Dickinson US538983 |AAA \I\;I(Str:asran 19 21 18 22 80/ 100
23= Danny Smith EE49267 A \I\j:tnesran 21 19 20/ 19 79/ 100
23= David Fenner EE15838 AA \l\j:tnesran 22| 17, 20/ 20/ 79/ 100
23= Edward Wilkinson |EE60680 A \l\?:tnesran 20, 21 18 20/ 79/ 100
23= Joss Read EE100921 |AAA \l\?:tr;sran 21, 20/ 19/ 19/ 79/ 100
23= Simon Fenner EE19111 AA \I\;leetr:r"an 21 20 17, 21 79/ 100

Mens
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23=

23=

30=

30=

32=

32=

32=

32=

36=

36=

36=

36=

36=

36=

36=

43

44=

44=

44=

44=

44=

44=

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

57=

57=

Stephen James
Tim Fenner

Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Robert Humphreys

Brian Gibson
Chris Durkin
Steven Csehi
Trevor Francis
Clive Scase
David Kempley
Natasha Vadasz
PA Wilson

Paul Finney
Stephen Ogden
Tim Evans

Paul Moore
David Lidbetter
Kirk Sheeley
Lee Fisher

Lee Newman
Nigel Lane
Nigel Smith
Robert Calton
Bernard Maguire
David Grundy
David Johns
Ian Schwier
Peter Brockley

Tim Connolly

Andrew Anderson

Andrew
Kettlewood

EE81059

EE25004

EE129540

EE19302

EE98291

EE131952

EE82796

EE88121

EE122193

EE87054

EE105601

EE113495

EE129151

EE122340

EE129998

EE144315

EE131705

EE147829

EE133926

EE99993

EE132782

EE19260

EE22428

116275

EE47236

EE72013

EE125416

EE33879

EE65100

EE107279

EE89078

AA

AA

AAA

A

B

A

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

/

20

21

20

20

20

22

15

21

22

19

20

21

22

20

21

19

22

17

17

21

22

22

19

17

19

23

19

21

20

23

18

>
19, 20
21 18
200 21
23 21
20 17
18 18
200 21
14/ 20
18 17
18 21
20 18
16/ 20
17, 17
20 16
200 19
20 19
19, 16
20, 18
17, 22
18 17
16/ 19
15/ 16
16/ 18
20, 18
19/ 15
18 15
18 17
17, 16
20 15
20 16
19, 18

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

20

19

17

14

20

19

21

22

19

18

18

19

20

20

16

16

16

18

17

17

16

20

20

17

19

16

18

18

17

12

16

79/
79/
78/
78/
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/

71/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57

57

57

57

57

64

64

64

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

75

75

75

78

78

78

78

78

83

83

83

83

83

88

88

Jon Salve
Haakedal

Neil Peppiatt
Nick Moss

Paul Romaine
Pete Norton
Roger Grimshaw
Russell Coo
Sian Hoskins
Alex Higgs
Anthony Hoskins
Charlie Avery
David Rollason
Jurijs Kirenskis
Liz Salmon
Mark Noble
Michael
Stonehouse
Ian Cunliffe
Mark Langford
Martin Nobbs
Anthony Bates
Guy Watson
James Cheer
Sean Hopper
Socrates
Pilipasidis
Austin Bonnett
Brian Kerr
Colin Burrows
Roger Miles
Ronald Adair

James Mcguire

Paul White

EE122679

EE112867

EE114600

EE1001

EE134370

EE131771

EE116099

EE126098

EE125603

EE89013

EE28464

EE19727

EE129202

EE121291

EE139046

EE130087

EE117868

EE93902

EE147074

EE115302

EE88677

EE132399

EE126277

EE147850

EE86557

S56398

EE122607

EE110322

NI155E

EE129598

EE62297

C*

C*

C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

/

18

17

18

17

19

19

20

20

21

19

15

16

13

16

14

14

20

17

15

18

20

17

17

17

14

18

17

16

17

16

16

>
17, 20
21 16
18 19
20, 18
15/ 18
20 17
18 15
18 18
16, 14
20 16
19 21
19, 17
18 19
18 16
15 19
22| 18
16/ 20
18 16
21 16
15/ 19
16/ 16
200 14
14/ 18
18 16
20, 18
17, 18
16/ 18
19 19
20/ 16
15 17
19 14
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16

17

16

16

19

14

17

14

18

14

14

17

19

19

21

15

12

17

16

15

15

16

18

16

14

13

15

12

13

17

16

71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/

65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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>
4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
88= Russell Allen EE52040 A Veteran 16/ 20/ 14| 15 65/ 100
91= David Drane EE127504 C* 5§E;an 17, 15 16, 16/ 64/ 100
91= Nick Brace EE142481 A \l\//l:tnesran 13| 20/ 15/ 16/ 64/ 100
91= Paul Snell EE127744 B Ciﬁian 19/ 18/ 10/ 17/ 64/ 100
94= Glen Boxall EE57905 AA 5§2§an 18| 13| 19/ 13| 63/ 100
94= Richard Kibble S52494 A 5§ﬁ;an 17, 17, 14/ 15 63/ 100
96= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Ciﬂian 15/ 16/ 19/ 12| 62/ 100
96= Ash Dar EE10101 B Ciﬁjan 16/ 16/ 16/ 14/ 62/ 100
96= Barry Mann EE123527 A 5§£§an 16/ 18 13| 15 62/ 100
96= Gary Symes EE121290 B 5§§;an 16/ 16/ 15 15 62/ 100
96= John Cooke EE121663 A Ctgjan 15/ 17/ 18 12| 62/ 100
96= Marcus Iddon EE13911 c* SEE;an 16/ 15/ 16/ 15 62/ 100
96= Robert Scotford- |EE146089 |C \I\;Ieetr:asran 11 17/ 18 16/ 62/ 100
Smith Mens
96= Sam King EE83204 A Veteran 17/ 14 19| 12| 62/ 100
96= Sean Howard EE117766 B cfgian 17, 17, 13| 15 62/ 100
96= Stephen Crowley |EE137814 |C \I\;I:tr:asran 18/ 13 16/ 15 62/ 100
106= Ian Woodliffe EE110960 |C cﬁzgan 13| 16/ 16/ 16/ 61/ 100
106= Kenneth Howell EE126824 |A SEQ;an 15 18 15 13 61/ 100
106= Paul Holmes EE120730 B 5§$;an 15/ 13| 15/ 18/ 61/ 100
106= Simon Tynan EE120688 |C Ciﬂjan 17/ 18| 13| 13| 61/ 100
106= Thomas Woods 1110374 C Ciﬁjan 17| 18| 12| 14| 61/ 100
111= Jason Gibson EE128558 C SEE;an 131 19 15 13 60/ 100
111= Paul Nelson 554309 C 5§ﬁ;an 19 14 13 14 60/ 100
111= Tina Henshaw EE138867 |C Ctgian 14/ 11| 19/ 16/ 60/ 100
Ladies
114= Doug Vidler EE106013 |C Veteran 16/ 15/ 12| 16/ 59/ 100
114= Henrik Nilsson SW2584835 |C* \I\;I(Str:asran 166 14 12 17 59/ 100
116= Chris Sayer EE105961 A 5§E;an 15 14, 12| 17, 58/ 100
116= Hamilton Hunt Us503162 [C* ctﬂian 14, 14 14/ 16/ 58/ 100
116= Lee Davis EE114593 B SEﬁjan 19/ 10/ 13| 16/ 58/ 100
119= David Sheldrake |EE119244 B :ﬁgjan 19 15 10 13 57/ 100
119= John Stores EE140754 |C 552;an 15/ 15/ 12| 15 57/ 100

Mens
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>
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
121= David Thomas EE106284 C* Veteran 11, 15 15 13 54/ 100
121= Robert Allen EE110244 |C* 5§E;an 16/ 13| 11| 14 54/ 100
121= Stephen Gardner |EE147118 C c::Zian 11, 15 14 14 54/ 100
124 Joe Goslin 1110667 C Cgizian 100 10/ 19 14 53/ 100
125 Stephen Piper EE89322 c* SEE;an 11 16/ 11| 14, 52/ 100
126 Neil Gillies EE137325 |C 5§ﬁ;an 100 11| 12| 14 47/ 100
127 Richard Clark US641891 |AA Ctﬂjan 11 12| 12| 11 46/ 100
128 Iain Carter EE137007 |C Ciﬂian 9 14 8 10, 41/ 100
129 Matthew Sheppard |EE99919 AA cﬁgian 18 22| 40/ 50
130 Myles MacMahon |EE144034 C* 5§£§an 11 8 4, 15 38/ 100
131 Stephen Porter EE144262 |C* Cfﬁjan 9 7 12 9 37/ 100
132 Ian Garlick EE146607 |C* sfgian 7 14 6 9/ 36/ 100
133 Jonathan Bye EE147139 C* cigjan 9 11 1 4 25/ 100

Mens



